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Considered as the country’s premier design 
and lifestyle event, Manila FAME is a bi-
annual showcase of Philippine craftsmanship, 
design, and innovation. It serves as a 
sourcing platform for Home, Fashion, and 
Lifestyle products designed and crafted in 
the Philippines for the global market.

Manila FAME is organized by the Philippines’ 
Department of Trade and Industry (DTI), 
through the Center for International Trade 
Expositions and Missions (CITEM). It is the 
second longest-running trade show in the 
Asia-Pacific and is the only trade event in 
the country that is approved by Union des 
Foires Internazionales (UFI), or the Global 
Association of the Exhibition Industry, 
a Paris-based association of trade fair 
organizers founded 92 years ago in Milan, 
Italy in April 1925.

ABOUT 
THE SHOW
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WHAT’S NEW

Manila FAME is a brand show.
Manila FAME features export 
brands, retail brands and designer 
brands all under one roof.

The Philippines’ premier design and lifestyle 
event returns this April with an added 

element in its brand DNA. 

Manila FAME introduces brands, designers, 
products and materials under the theme 

PROJECTS catering to real estate, hospitality 
and contract market for interiors, decoration, 

and design.

Manila FAME is a crafts show.  
It is a go-to venue for small craft 
producers and makers that are 
unique, creative, functional, and 
current.

Manila FAME is a designer show. 
Manila FAME collaborates with 
product designers for crafts, 
home, fashion, holiday, food as 
gifts, food, and other lifestyle 
products. 

Manila FAME is a materials show
featuring the widest range of 
Philippine indigenous materials 
for home, fashion, holiday, 
architectural components, and 
interior design. 
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FAST FACTS

Location:

Hours:

Product profile:

Scale:

Exhibitor profile:

World Trade Center Metro Manila 
Pasay City, Philippines

9:00am – 7:00pm

Approved event by Union des Foires 
Internazionales (UFI), The Global Association of 
the Exhibition Industry

Local & International Manufacturers
Exporters
Home Builders
Business Support Organizations
Designers
Artisans

Furniture & Furnishings
Home Accent
Gift Items
Lamps & Lighting
Festive Seasonal Décor
Fashion Accessories & Wearables
Handwoven & Converted Items
Interior & Architectural Components / Solutions
Visual Arts
Health & Wellness 
Gourmet Gifts 

A P R I L

On its 65th edition, Manila FAME returns 
with a fresh start, introducing brands, 
designers, products and materials under 
the theme PROJECTS catering to real 
estate, hospitality and contract market for 
interiors, decoration, and design.
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Registration is mandatory for all. 
CITEM reserves the right to refuse 
entry to persons who do not comply 
with the show rules.

A “No ID, No Entry” policy will be 
enforced. Badges may be used to access 
Manila FAME which should be worn 
at all times inside the exhibition halls. 
IDs are non-transferable and must be 
surrendered upon request of the show 
secretariat/security.

REGISTER 

WEAR YOUR ID

Picture taking is allowed with prior clearance 
and consent of the exhibitors concerned. CITEM 
reserves the right to confiscate the sketches 
and/or memory cards of cameras/mobile 
phones of individuals caught violating this rule.

Guests below 12 years of age are strictly 
prohibited inside the exhibit area but may 
stay at the Kids’ Activity Station in the 
World Trade Center lobby. Only infants and 
toddlers in carriers and strollers shall be 
permitted inside the halls. 

PICTURE TAKING

CHILDREN   

Proper business attire is encouraged.

BUSINESS ATTIRE

5

SHOW RULES
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A P R I L

VENUE GUIDE

DEPARTMENT OF 
AGRICULTURE

World Trade Center 
(Tent)

Metro Manila 

MATERIA: 
BAMBOO 
SETTING

World Trade Center
Metro Manila

LUCENT
OBJECTS

World Trade Center
Metro Manila

CHRISTMAS 
“PABITIN” REDUX

World Trade Center
Metro Manila

GREAT WOMEN 2
World Trade Center 

(Tent)
Metro Manila

MATERIA: 
COCONUT 

SETTING
World Trade Center

Metro Manila

NEW 
GENERATION

WEAVES
World Trade Center

Metro Manila

ABRA
FASHION/

MINDANAO
ONE-FASHION

World Trade Center
Metro Manila

TM*/ NEW 
DIRECTIONS

REDUX
World Trade Center

Metro Manila

RIPPLES PLUS
PAVILLION

World Trade Center 
(Tent)

Metro Manila

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
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WORLD TRADE 
CENTER (WTC) TENT

MATERIA: 
BAMBOO SETTING

CHRISTMAS “PABITIN”
REDUX

LUCENT OBJECTS

GREAT WOMEN 2

MATERIA: 
COCONUT SETTING

NEW GENERATION
WEAVES

TM* NEW DIRECTIONS
REDUX

ABRA FASHION

MINDANAO ONE - FASHION

VENUE GUIDE

A P R I L
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A P R I L

MATERIA :  BAMBOO

The Design Center of the Philippines and 
three of its product specialists, Dem Bitantes, 

Stephen Buñi, and Rey Soliven, collaborate 
with the Pampanga Furniture Industries 

Foundation (PFIF) in developing furniture 
and decoration pieces for architectural and 

contract market. The Materia: Bamboo special 
setting emphasizes the versatility of bamboo 

as a material adapting to modern finishing and 
textures for new market niches especially the 

contract market.

A. Garcia Crafts
Betis Crafts

Calfurn
Country Accents

Ellen’s House of Frames
Fleur De Elise

Furniture Doctor
Furnitureville

JB Woodcraft
KITE

Mallari’s Nursery Furniture
Maze Mfg. Co.

Peter’s Custombuilt
Pampanga Furniture Industries 

Foundation (PFIF)
Philiana Design

Venzon Lighting Manufacturing
Wooden It Be Nice

SECOND EDITION
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A P R I LA P R I L

MATERIA :  COCONUT

The Materia: Coconut setting puts the spotlight on the 
continued exploration and development of coconut 
materials under the Design Center’s Materials Research 
and Development Program. From the coconut’s twigs, 
shells, husks, and its leaves, coco coir and “guinit” 
are produced, treated, and manipulated for interior 
and architectural application in a product collection 
developed by product specialist Wataru Sakuma, in 
collaboration with Philippine SMEs.

33 Point 3 Exports, Inc.
Basket and Weaves
Catalina Embroideries, Inc.
Contemporaneo Design, Inc.
Department 24
Hacienda Crafts Company, Inc.
Pilipinas Eco Fiber
Robles Heritage, Inc.

SECOND EDITION
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A P R I L

Lucent Objects features lamps and lighting 
pieces showcasing the application of 
manipulated and processed agricultural 
wastes like corn husk, peanut shell, palm husk, 
pandan pith, and rice hull from the Design 
Center’s Materials Research and Development 
Program. These materials are expressed anew 
in product designs developed by product 
specialist Stanley Ruiz.

L U C E N T  O B J E C T S

Art 24, Inc.
Catalina Embroideries, Inc.

CDO Handmade Paper
CSM Philippines, Inc.

Hacienda Crafts Company, Inc.
Nature’s Legacy Eximport, Inc.

Tumandok Crafts Industries
Venzon Lighting Manufacturing

SECOND EDITION
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NEW
GENERATION

b y 

N E L S O N  S E P U L V E D A

a n d

E D E L K O O R T  E T C  P A R I S

W E A V E S

A P R I L

The New Generation Weaves echoes 
once again the voice of Philippine 
indigenous and natural materials 
after its successful launch in the 
2016 Manila FAME October edition. 
Led by Paris-based design specialist 
Nelson Sepulveda, the exhibit pays 
homage to the Philippine artisanship 
that evokes a global contemporary 
lifestyle characterized by balance 
and restraint.

Asia Ceramics
Basket and Weaves
Calfurn
Catalina Embroideries, Inc.
Chanalli
Hacienda Crafts Company, Inc.
Larone Crafts, Inc.
Maria Vinecraft, Inc.

Masa Ecological Development, Inc.
Native Crafts and Arts
Obra Cebuana
Shelmed Cottage Treasures
Tagum Agricultural Development
Corporation (TADECO)
That One Piece Enterprise
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A P R I LA P R I L

C H R I S T M A S 
“PABITIN” R E D U X

The Christmas “Pabitin” Redux exemplifies 
Philippine festivities by incorporating two of the 
country’s iconic celebrations, i.e., Christmas and 

fiestas, into an illuminated display. Christmas décor 
in various shapes and sizes are hung from lattice 

of bamboo sticks to create ornate geometric 
shapes and symmetry as part of the exhibit by the 

Philippine Homestyle and Holiday Décor Association.
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A P R I L

A project of the Philippine Commission on Women (PCW) 
in partnership with the Department of Trade and Industry’s 
Project Management Team, the Gender-Responsive 
Economic Actions for the Transformation of Women (GREAT 
Women) Project 2 is funded by the Canadian International 
Development Agency. International lifestyle designer PJ 
Arañador, Red Box Junior Designer Rachelle Dagñalan, 
and Design Center Senior Designer Mon Pabillon serve as 
the product specialists for the 35 women entrepreneurs 
and micro-enterprise producers of indigenous weaves and 
textiles reinvented for home and fashion.

A P R I L
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A P R I LA P R I L

Materials are considered as the building 
blocks of transformation towards a new form 
of creative expression and design sensibility 
among Filipino artisans. Initially launched 
in the 53rd edition of Manila FAME in 2011, 
TM*/New Direction returns to reimagine 
the country’s four most iconic materials: 
bamboo, coconut, capiz, and abaca to inspire 
new material manipulation among artisans 
while also promoting its traditional uses                                  
and application.

T M * / N E W  D I R E C T I O N S 
R E D U X
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A P R I L

D E P A R T M E N T  O F 
A G R I C U L T U R E

HANDCRAFTED SOAP MAKERS OF THE PHILIPPINES
PHILIPPINE FIBER INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY (FIDA)

PERSONAL CARE
GOURMET GIFTS

The Philippines’ Department of Agriculture (DA) presents premium food gift 
items, handcrafted soap products, personal care products including health and 
wellness choice items by local companies.
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A P R I LA P R I L

M I N D A N A O  O N E  -  F A S H I O N

A B R A  F A S H I O N

Mindanao ONE - Fashion puts into light the beauty of southern 
Philippine  textiles in forms of dresses created by Davao-based 
designers and handcrafted by the region’s indigenous weavers. 
The garments, worn by Miss Universe 2016 candidates during 
one of the competition’s ancillary activities in Davao City,  
represent the region’s T’boli weaves, indigenous cross-stitches, 
Yakan weaves, tribal weaves of Bukidnon, royal garb of Mandaya 
tribe, and Inuol ball gowns.

NATURAL DYE CAPITAL OF THE PHILIPPINES

Abra Fashion highlights the mastery of the Tingguians in infusing 
natural dyes to handwoven textiles. The vividly colored fabrics 
embody the meaningful storytelling of Tingguian designs and 
the rich cultural heritage of the tribes in creating dyes from 
native plants.
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RIPPLES Plus, or the Regional 
Interactive Platform for Philippine 
Exporters (RIPPLES) Plus, is a 
program jointly implemented by the 
Export Marketing Bureau  (EMB),  DTI- 
Regional Operations Group, Philippine 
Trade Training  Center  (PTTC)  and the 
Center for International Trade 
Expositions and Missions (CITEM). It 
aims to expand the supply base of 
internationally competitive Philippine 
export products and services by 
extending strategic, company-level 
interventions such as 
capacity-building trainings, product 

ARTS & CRAFTS

FASHION &
WEARABLES

AGUINALDO INTERIORS

D & E MATS AND RATTAN CRAFT 

FERANGELI GUITAR HANDCRAFTER

GUIMARAS MODEL GALLEON 
MAKERS ASSOCIATION

ISLAND BUZZ PHILIPPINES

RED SLAB POTTERY

SAN MARIANO BANANA GROWERS 
AND PRODUCERS ASSOCIATION

SILYA HOME FURNISHINGS

TAPS HANDMADE PASALUBONG 
ENTERPRISES

TUY ARTS AND DESIGNS

ANDREA'S PAPER BEADS

BLUE BELL COMMODITIES 
INCORPORATED

CRISSANDER ENTERPRISES

HGQ HANDICRAFT                                                

HANNAH'S HANDICRAFT

KARIGO CORN HUSK FASHION AND 
ACCESSORIES ASSOCIATION

KLOWIL AGRICULTURAL ENTERPRISE 
MULTI-PURPOSE COOPERATIVE

PIA GLADYS PEREY

PUYÔ HANDICRAFTS                                            

SOUQ SALAMANCA 

development, market information and 
global product trends to participating 
SMEs to make them export-ready, 
and/or to enhance their export 
capacity and competitiveness. The 
program prepares these companies to 
compete in terms of volume, quality, 
price, packaging, compliance with 
market entry requirements, rules and 
regulations, design leadership or 
alignment with current design trends; 
and when export-ready, to match these 
companies with prospective foreign 
buyers and actively promote their 
products in the export market. 

A P R I LA P R I L
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Manila FAME buyers are accorded the red carpet service before, 
during, and after the show to ensure a rewarding and pleasurable 
sourcing experience in the Philippines.

BEFORE THE SHOW

• Online pre-registration
• Hotel booking arrangement
• Pre-arranged business itinerary
• Welcome reception and assisted airport transfers

DURING THE SHOW

• Worry-free sourcing with a personal Manila FAME Buddy 
(subject to availability and upon request)

• Dedicated shuttle service to and from the venue and 
o�cial partner hotels

• Professional interpreter during business meetings (upon 
request prior to the show)

• Pre-arranged appointments to exhibitors’ factories and 
showrooms (upon request prior to the show)

• Priority access to networking events
• Complimentary refreshments and unlimited use of Wi-Fi 

at the Buyers’ Lounge
• Complimentary assistance for travel arrangements within 

the Philippines
• Customized tour to selected design destinations 

–  museums, art galleries, special design shops, and 
restaurants (upon request)

AFTER THE SHOW

• Follow-up and coordination with suppliers met during 
the show

• Updates on Manila FAME

B U Y E R  C A R E  S E R V I C E S

B U Y E R  C A R E  S E R V I C E S
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VERY IMPORTANT 
BUYER(VIB) 
PROGRAM

This is a special privilege 
program for qualified buyers 

who are provided with 
an exclusive package of 

benefits, such as free round-
trip airfare, complimentary 
accommodation at a 5-star 

hotel, and priority access to 
the Manila FAME Mabuhay 
Lounge as well as curated 

tours and functions. 
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Lorraine Catiis 
Sales Account Executive
M. Adriatico corner Gen. Malvar St., 
Malate, Manila 
+632 318.0720 
+63 917.5952595 
Lorraine.catiis@panpacific.com

O F F I C I A L  P A R T N E R  H O T E LA P R I L

www.manilafame.com
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A C C R E D I T E D  H O T E L S

Cielo Sarangaya 
Account Manager
Roxas Boulevard cor. Dr. J. Quintos 
Street, Manila 
+632 528.3000 
+63 9178687415 
csarangaya@diamondhotel.com

Patricia Anne La’O 
Sales Manager
1 Raffles Drive, Makati Ave.
Makati City 
+632 555.9723 
+63 9178279083 
Patricia.Lao@raffles.com

Annie Lyn C. Lim 
Corporate Account Manager
A: 1 Rizal Park, 0913 Manila 
T: +632 527.0011 local 1113 
M: +63 9989691912 
E: a.lim@manila-hotel.com.ph

Stephanie Ejercito 
Sales Account Manager
2702 Roxas Boulevard, Pasay City 
+632 902.0100 local 1195 
+63 9175719662 
corporatesam2@midashotelandcasino.com

A C C R E D I T E D  H O T E L S

Michele Castro 
Senior Sales Manager
3001 Roxas Boulevard, Pasay City 
+632 795.8888 local 2963 
+63 9178061993 
michele.castro@hoteljen.com

Jane Reyes 
Account Manager Sales and Marketing
Roxas Boulevard corner EDSA
Pasay City 
+632 854.8888 local 7115 
+63 9176320564 
jane.reyes@heritagehotelmanila.com

Ria San Juan 
Senior Sales Manager
2680 FB Harrison St., Pasay City 
+632 807.8888 local 3012 
+63 9178150666 
msanjuan@thehenryhotel.com

A P R I LA P R I L
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M E D I A  P A R T N E R S M E D I A  P A R T N E R SA P R I LA P R I L

CLICKTHECITY.COM 
Dara David Vibar
Managing Director
Unit 815 Tower 1, 156 H. V. Dela Costa 
St., Salcedo Village, Makati City
+632 966.5673
info@clickthecity.com

COMMUNITY CONNECT ADVERTISING
Jom Sapitanan
General Manager
25-U El Pueblo Compound, Soliven III 
Avenue, Loyola Grand Villas, Quezon City
+632 434.9128 / +63 9323700000 
+63 9989060000
communityconnect.ph@gmail.com

FIL-CHI MEDIA PRODUCTIONS, INC.
Alvin Kingson Tan
President
Unit 1124, Tytana Plaza, Oriente St.
Binondo, Manila
+632 353.6852
alvin@chinoy.tv

ABS-CBN CORPORATION 
Mattel Soliven 
Head, Ad Network and Partnerships 
(ABS-CBN Digital Media Division) 
9th Floor, ELJ Building, ABS-CBN 
Corporation, Sgt. E.A. Esguerra Avenue
Quezon City Philippines 1103
+632 225.2071  
+63 9373778721
MMSoliven@ABS-CBN.com 

ASIAN JOURNAL
PUBLICATIONS, INC.
Vince Samson
VP, Marketing & Special Events
2/F Unit D&E Fort Palm Spring 
Condominium, 30th Street cor. 1st Ave. 
Bonifacio Global City
Taguig, Metro Manila, Philippines
+632 856.1661
vince.samson@asianjournalinc.com
www.asianjournal.com

BUSINESS MIRROR
Carlo Abalos
Events Manager
3/F Dominga Bldg., 2113 Chino Roces 
Ave, cor. Dela Rosa St., Makati City
Metro Manila, Philippines
+632 814.0134 to 37 loc. 115
news@businessmirror.com.ph
news.businessmirror@gmail.com
www.businessmirror.com.ph

GIGSHIVE
Raymir S. Dimabuyu 
Co-Founder / Marketing Manager
Angeles City
+63 9177023767
raymir@gigshive.com

LOCALE PUBLISHING, INC.
2F Dominga III Bldg.
2113 Chino Roces Ave Cor Dela Rosa St. 
Makati City, Philippines 1200
hello@locale.ph

LAMUDI PHILIPPINES
Nivelle Dumlao 
Jr. Content Writer
9F V.A. 6784 V.A. Rufino Building
 Ayala Avenue corner V.A. Rufino St. 
Makati City, 1229 Metro Manila
+632 880.0661
nivelle.dumlao@lamudi.com.ph

LOFFICIEL MAGAZINE MANILA
Trixie Dawn Cabilan
Rogue Media, Inc.
Unit 102, Building 2, OPVI Center
2295 Pasong Tamo Ext., Makati City
+632 729.7747
trixie.cabilan@roguemedia.ph

MANILA SCOPE
Janette Varon
Content Manager
Unit G32 South Star Plaza 
205 Osmeña Hwy, Makati, 1233 
Metro Manila
+632 887.5131
info@manilascope.com

PHILIPPINE DAILY INQUIRER
Lita Pascual
Advertising Manager
Chino Roces Avenue corner Yague 
and Mascardo Streets
Makati City, Philippines
+632 897.8808
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TRAVEL LIFE PHILIPPINES
Rosary Elizabeth G. Reonisto
Marketing Assistant
Group Editor
Suite 201 Alexander House, 132 Amorsolo 
Street, Legazpi Village
Makati City
+632 813.8400 / 892.2620
elizabeth.reonisto@travelifemagazine.com

WHEN IN MANILA
Nicole Villaluz
Associate Editor 
Fort Legend Tower
10-1 31st St. cor 3rd Ave.
Bonifacio Global City, Taguig
Metro Manila, Philippines
+63 9177964508
nicole.wheninmanila@gmail.com 
partner.wheninmanila@gmail.com
www.wheninmanila.com

ROGUE MAGAZINE
Trixie Dawn Cabilan
Rogue Media, Inc.
Unit 102, Building 2, OPVI Center
2295 Pasong Tamo Ext., Makati City
+632 729.7747
trixie.cabilan@roguemedia.ph
www.rogue.ph

SHELTER MAGAZINE
302 Metrosquare Building, 224 Otigas 
Avenue, Greenhills, San Juan City
Metro Manila, Philippines
(+632) 570 41 48
contact@shelter.com.ph
www.shelter.com.ph

M E D I A  P A R T N E R SA P R I L M E D I A  P A R T N E R SA P R I L

PHILIPPINE GRAPHIC
Carlo Abalos
Events Manager
3/F Dominga Bldg., 2113 Chino Roces 
Ave, cor. Dela Rosa St., Makati City
Metro Manila, Philippines
+632 814.0134 to 37 loc. 115
news@businessmirror.com.ph
news.businessmirror@gmail.com
www.businessmirror.com.ph

PHILIPPINE STAR
Edna Abong
Senior Account Manager
13th Corner Railroad St.
Port Area, Manila
+632 527.6856
 

REAL LIVING
Tom Castañeda 
Associate Publisher 
6F Robinsons Cybergate 3, Pioneer St., 
Mandaluyong City, 1550 Philippines
+632 451.8841
tom.castaneda@summitmedia.com.ph



E X H I B I T O R  L I S T I N G



ADANTE LEYESA
AI-SHE FOOTWEAR
ALCHEMISTA, INC.
ALELI’S BURICRAFTS
ALMAR FASHION ACCESSORIES
ANJO ACCESSORIES, INC.
ANMA LIFESTYLE TRAVEL ACCESSORIES
ANN ONG DESLUMBRANTE, INC.
BABAYLAN CRAFTS & DESIGN
BANAUE LOOMWEAVING
BCG BASKET CASE TRADING (WALLS GALLERY)
BEATRIZ (BELLA TRADING AND SERVICES)
CASA MERCEDES, INC.
COCOONI
CRYSTAL SEAS HANDWOVEN AND HANDCRAFTED PRODUCTS
CYPREA INTERNATIONAL, INC.
DJANGO LEATHER AND CRAFT
EARL GARIANDO ACCESSORIES
ELEANOR BEADED WORKX
EVA MARIE ARTS AND CRAFT
FLOREIA BY CVD VENTURES, INC.
FORCAST ARTS AND CRAFTS
GENE & JAS
HABLON DE CEBU (CEBU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY ARGAO CAMPUS)
HARVIC DOMINGUEZ
HENECE ENTERPRISE
HIGHLAND WOMEN’S MULTI-PURPOSE COOPERATIVE
JARED SERVANO
JER SHELLS CRAFT CREATION INT’L
JHAZ FOOTWEAR
JMV HANDICRAFTS
JO SIM ENTERPRISE
JOANIQUE, INC.
JOEL S. ESCOBER FASHION DESIGN
KABAYAN WEAVING ARTS AND CRAFTS
KAYE MORALES
KAAYO MODERN MINDANAO

MANILA WEAR
A11

C31/D06
T28
A40

A09-A10
T25-46

A42/B06
T21
T26
B08

MANILA WEAR
B38/C06

T42
D15-D20/E11-E15

B33
B23-B27/C17-C26/D11-D15

MANILA WEAR
B34
T73
C30
T92
T53
T27

MANILA WEAR
B23-B27/C17-C26/D11-D15

T35
MANILA WEAR

B23-B27/C17-C26/D11-D15
A12
T74

B23-B27/C17-C26/D11-D15
MANILA WEAR
MANILA WEAR

T35
MANILA WEAR

D16-D20/E11-E15

FASHION

KENRO BOUTIQUE
KILUS FOUNDATION MULTI-PURPOSE COOPERATIVE
KINWA ETNIKA HANDICRAFTS
KITSILVER JEWELLERY AND FASHION ACCESSORIES
LAB TIE DYE WEAVERS ASSOCIATION
LABO PROGRESSIVE MULTI-PURPOSE COORPERATIVE
LAMPARA HOUSE
LEILA’S LOOMWEAVING
LUMBAN MARKETING COOP.
LYNKIES NATIVE PRODUCTS
MACO CUSTODIO
MANNY INTERNATIONAL
MATTHEW AND MELKA
MAYAT-AN HANDICRAFTS
MEGABIJOUX, INC.
MICKI OLAGUER (MO ENTERPRISES)
MIKHA’S SOUVENIR
MINDANAO PEARL CENTER
MOMMYS CLOSET
MONTAÑOSA WEAVERS ASSOCIATION
NAMNAMA BATAL WOMEN ASSOCIATION
NC FILMADE CORPORATION
NESS CRAFTS AND FINE FOODS
NOOKS MANUFACTURING INTL. CORP.
ORIENT MEADOW EXPORT CORP.
RCB CRAFTS & DESIGNS
SAN JOSE MULTI-PURPOSE COOPERATIVE
SANTOS WOMEN WEAVERS ASSOCIATION
STA. PRAXEDES SARAKAT WOMEN WEAVERS
SULCI HANDICRAFTS TRADING
THREADS AND TRENDS
TIM TAM ONG
TIXXI HANDBAGS MANUFACTURING
UNITED PLARIDEL WEAVERS ASSOCIATION FOR RAPID DEVELOPMENT
WOLFE AND HUNTR
YVETTE’S BAGS AND BEADS COLLECTIONS

T28
B09
T37

C09-C10
T37
T24
T39
T36
T39
T27

MANILA WEAR
B36

MANILA WEAR
T35

A37/B11
MANILA WEAR

T37
D07, D15-20/E11-E15

B35
T26
T28

B10 / I29
T86

A07-A08
C07/C08

T85
T26
T40
T36
A39
T23

MANILA WEAR
C29/D08

T52
T83

C11/D15-D20/E11-E15

FASHION



33 POINT 3 EXPORTS, INC.
A. GARCIA CRAFTS
AEROSTONE, INC.
ANN PAMINTUAN
BETIS CRAFTS, INC.
BUMANLAG ART GALLERY
COAST PACIFIC MFG. CORP.
CONTEMPORANEO
COUNTRY ACCENTS, INC.
CUBO SUSTAINABLE FURNISHINGS
FURNITUREVILLE, INC.
INDAHOUSE
JB WOODCRAFT, INC.
JIREH FORGE, INC.
JUNK NOT HANDICRAFTS
KNOWLEDGE INNOVATION TECHNOLOGY EDGE MANUFACTURING, INC.
MAZE MANUFACTURING CO., INC.
P & B VALISES ET COMPAGNIE, INC.
PAMPANGA FURNITURE INDUSTRIES FOUNDATION, INC.
PETER’S CUSTOMBUILT FURNITURE
PHILIANA DESIGN
PUNTA DESIGN, INC.
SILAHIS ARTS AND ARTIFACTS, INC.
TIMBERMATE - HMT INDUSTRIES CORP. 
WOODEN IT BE NICE FURNITURE

ANDY ALBAO CORPORATION
ENG SENG FOOD PRODUCTS
EXCEL FRAMES & DECORS
JNRM CORPORATION
KAPFER & RIVERA UNITED, INC.
LICK THE SPOON GOURMET FOODS, INC.
SANGKUTSA FOOD PRODUCTS, INC.
THE SUPERFOOD GROCER PHILIPPINES, INC.
URBAN ISLAND WINERY, INC.

F23 / G08
F26-F28 / G03-G05

T17-T18/T45-T50/T75-T76
E24-E25 / F06-F07
E27-E30 / F01-F04

D16-D20/E11-E15
D21-D22 / E09-E10

G30-G31 / H06-H07
E27-E30 / F01-F04

F24-F25 / G06-G07
E27-E30 / F01-F04

D16-D20/E11-E15
E27-E30 / F01-F04
E21-E23 / F08-F10

G24
E27-E30 / F01-F04

G32 / H05
F29-F30 / G01-G02
E27-E30 / F01-F04
E27-E30 / F01-F04

H39-H40
G26-G29 / H08-H11

I07-I08
H33/I11

E27-E30 / F01-F04

T61-T64
T61-T64

B23-B27/C17-C26/D11-D15
T61-T64
T61-T64
T61-T64
T61-T64
T61-T64
T61-T64

FURNITURE

GIFT ITEMS

ALPHAVINES INTERNATIONAL TRADING
BALEX BOXES
BENJOY, INC.
CHILONIA FABRICA
DEKOKRAFT, INC.
DEPARTMENT 24 HANDICRAFTS
DISENIO DE CRAFTICO
FAE DECOR CRAFTS
GLO-ANSE HANDCRAFTED PRODUCTS
JNBM AMAZING ARTS PHILS., INC
KLASSY COLLECTIONS AND DESIGNS CO.
LDR HANDICRAFTS INTERNATIONAL
LIMAN GLASS HANDCRAFTED, INC.
MANILA PRECIOUS MOMENTS LIFESTYLE CORPORATION
MIL-EXPORT PHILIPPINES
NAVIDAD CRAFTS EXPORT CORPORATION
PHILIPPINE TREASURES, INC.
SAINT JUDE INT’L EXPORT CORP.

A AND S HANDCRAFTED ARTS, INC.
ADORNO 72 HOME DECORS
AIM HANDICRAFT
ALICE BLUE CANDLE, INC.
AMBER LIGHTS LAGUNA
ARDEN CLASSIC, INC.
ART 24, INC.
ASIA CERAMICS CORPORATION
BASKET AND WEAVES HANDICRAFTS MFTG.
BAUANG CROCHET ASSN., INC.
BENJAMIN M. AQUINO EXPORTS, INC.
BRUCE KITCHENWOODWORKS ENTERPRISE
BLUE CEDAR
CALFURN MANUFACTURING PHILIPPINES, INC.
CAPOOCAN WEAVERS ASSOCIATION (CAPWA)
CELESTIAL ARTS, INC.
CHANALLI
CHLIO & COMPANY

G17
B23-B27/C17-C26/D11-D15

F17
G12-G13
F20/G11

G16
T93

B23-B27/C17-C26/D11-D15
B23-B27/C17-C26/D11-D15

T84/G18-G19
F19
F18

B23-B27/C17-C26/D11-D15
B23-B27/C17-C26/D11-D15

H23-H27/I17-I21
B23-B27/C17-C26/D11-D15

A28-A31/B17-B20
G14

H35-H37
B23-B27/C17-C26/D11-D15

T87
H23-H27/I17-I21

T54
D23/E08
G25/H12
I04-I05

H41-H43 / I01-I03
T40

F12-F14
I25

T22
C27/D10

T43
B15-B16
B32/C12

T21-22

HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR

HOLIDAY



CITY OF CABADBARAN ABACA HANDICRAFT MAKERS ASSOCIATION
CARMELITE OF THE SACRED HEART
CRAFTMILL, INC.
CSM PHILIPPINES, INC.
DELZA’S NATIVE PRODUCTS
DTI MISAMIS OCCIDENTAL MARY CHECK CORPORATION
EM EL MAPE, INC.
FILHANDS ARTS & CRAFTS
FINALI FURNITURE AND HOME ACCESSORIES CO.
FREDEN EXPORT PHILIPPINES CORP.
GLOBAL PLUS INTERDECOR, INC.
HACIENDA CRAFTS COMPANY, INC.
ISLAND ACCENTS
ISLAND RKOC HOME DÉCORS & ACCESSORIES
JALIKEE ARTS AND CRAFTS
JOAMI INTERNATIONAL TRADING
JOANAH V
JULIE ANNE’S HANDICRAFTS
K’DATU SOUVENIRS
KALIKASAN SORSOGON
KC INTERNATIONAL EXPORTS
KIMOCHI AROMA
LAGUNA WATER HYACINTH HANDICRAFT PRODUCERS
LAPEKTO LAPEL
LEGACY RENOVE, INC.
LOLO BOBBY HANDICRAFT
MALAMIN BURI WEAVERS ASSOCIATION
MARIA VINECRAFT, INC.
MARKALEX CREATIVE CRAFT CORP.
MARY KEL COMPANY, INC.
MELQUIADES CERAMICS
MIL EXPORT PHILIPPINES, INC.
MONDIGUING WOODCRAFT AND SOUVENIRS SHOP
MONTE DE RAMOS HANDICRAFT
MY SOUVENIR BANIG DE BASEY
N. CUBED CO., LTD.
NAGBACALAN LOOM WEAVERS COOPERATIVE
NAMARABAR  ETHNIC CRAFTS & ANTIQUES
NATURAL CARPET INDUSTRIES
NATURES LEGACY EXIMPORT, INC.
NC FILMADE
NORTH WING EXPORT CORPORATION
OLM HOUSE & GARDEN
OUR HANDMADE HERITAGE, INC.
PETER AND PAUL, INC.
PHILIPPINE CHAMBER OF HANDICRAFT EXPORTERS & ARTISANS, INC.
PILIPINAS ECOFIBER CORPORATION
PRADO FILIPINO ARTISANS, INC.

T38
D16-D20/E11-E15

H23-H27/I17-I21
B41-B42

T19
 H19/I32

T90
I28

C32/D05
A32-A33

H32/I12
C28/D09

H23-H27/I17-I21
I14

G21-G22/H15-H16
B23-B27/C17-C26/D11-D15

T72
T39
T38

H38 / I06
H23-H27/I17-I21

T71
T24
I35

C13-C14
T20
T25

D16-D20/E11-E15
H23-H27/I17-I21

H14
A13-A14

H23-H27/I17-I21
I34

T24
T51
I26

T23
T28
T88

G35-G36/H01-H02
H34

B29-B31
H20-H21

B23-B27/C17-C26/D11-D15
F22/G09

H23-H27/I17-I21
I15

E16-E18

HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
H23-H27/I17-I21

H28/I16
T80-T82

T25
I33

B23-B27/C17-C26/D11-D15
 I25-I26

I25
T36
I25

H30
I13

H23-H27/I17-I21
T89
T44

E19-E20/F11
H23-H27/I17-I21

F21-/G10
T91

D16-D20/E11-E15
G23

A15-A17
T27
T38
H31
F15

H29
T25

B28/C15-C16

H23-H27 / I17-II21
G33-G34 / H02-H03

F16/G15
H13

C33-C34
E27-E30 / F01-F04

C35-C36 / D01-D02
D03-D04
C02-C03
B39-B40
B43 / C01

T60/T65
T60/T65
T60/T65
T60/T65

PRADORA, INC.
PRESTIGE ARTS AND DECOR CORPORATION
PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF PALAWAN
PUYO HANDICRAFT
ROWILDA’S LOOMWEAVING 
SARILINLIKHA
SHELL ARTS CEBU
SHELL ARTS COMPANY, INC.
SHELMED COTTAGE TREASURES
SIBAGAT ABACA WEAVERS ASSOCIATION
SILAY EXPORT, INC.
SKY HORSE (CEBU) MFG. CORP.
SPARKS OF JOY VENTURES
STARCREST ASIA CORP.
STO. NINO DE PLARIDEL MPC
TAGUM AGRICULTURAL DEVELOPMENT CORP. (TADECO)
TAKARA INT’L. EXPORT CORP.
TERRA COTTA ART WORKS, INC.
THE RAINS HANDICRAFT
TINALAK HOME
TITCH PHILIPPINES, INC.
TN PHILIPPINES, INC.
TRIBAL HANDICRAFT MAKERS ASSOCIATION
TUBIGON LOOMWEAVERS MULTI-PURPOSE COOPERATIVE
TUMANDOK CRAFTS INDUSTRIES
TWENTY NINE ELEVEN HANDICRAFT TRADING
WEAVEMANILA, INC.
YAKAN WEAVERS ALBARAKKATTU MULTI-PURPOSE COOPERATIVE
YLOCOS HERITAGE ARTS AND CRAFTS

ACENTO COLLECCION
AZCOR LIGHTING SYSTEMS, INC.
BALIKATAN SA KAUNLARAN (BSK) NATIONAL FOUNDATION, INC.
CAGAYAN DE ORO HANDMADE PAPER CRAFTS
CATALINA EMBROIDERIES, INC.
FLEUR D’ ELISE MANUFACTURING
KALIKASAN CRAFTS
NATIVE CRAFTS AND ARTS INDUSTRIES, INC.
ROBLES HERITAGE, INC.
THAT ONE PIECE ENTERPRISE
VENZON LIGHTING MANUFACTURING

DAILA HERBAL COMMUNITY ENTERPRISES, INC
GALO ORGANIC & NATURALS VENTURES
GRO-GREEN RESCUE ORGANIC ASSOCIATION, INC.
MILEA BATH AND BODY WELLNESS ESSENTIAL

PERSONAL CARE PRODUCTS

LAMPS & LIGHTING

HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR



CATHAY LAND, INC.
EASTERN GEMS CORPORATION
SUNWEALTH LAND DEVELOPMENT CORP.
TIMBERMATE-HMT INDUSTRIES CORP.

DESIGN CENTER OF THE PHILIPPINES
ELECTRO GROUP
EXPORT MARKETING BUREAU
EXPORT PROMOTION COUNCIL FOR HANDICRAFTS (EPCH)
PHILIPPINE FIBER INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY (FIDA)
FOREIGN BUYERS ASSOCIATION OF THE PHILIPPINES (FOBAP)
INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY OFFICE OF THE PHILIPPINES
PHILIPPINE GREEN DESIGN MOVEMENT BY DEKOSTYLE
RENE ARANETA PHOTOGRAPHY
TESTEX PHILIPPINES REPRESENTATIVE OFFICE
UNHCR PHILIPPINES

ASIAN ART CENTER (& CRAFTS)
VGC WOODEN ARTICKLES

INDONESIA PAVILION
ALUR BAMBOO STUDIO
CV. CREATIVE BALI TRADING
CV. KIPAS SRIKANDI
CV. MAHARANI
CV. SVATANTRA
ENNYS LEATHER
MODA BALI
MOHOI
NAHOI JEWELLERY
PERCAINDAH
PT. ASRI KUSUMA MANDIRI
PT. ARTHA KARANIA MEGAH
RAJA SERAYU
RUPADANA SILVER
SSS SILVER
MANNY INTERNATIONAL
N CUBED CO. LTD
TITCH PHILIPPINES, INC.

I50
T41
I49

H33 / I11

E26-F25
A21

T01-T11/A48-A55
A20

T33-T31/T32-T36
I52-I51

A24
T12-T16

I24
A19

LOBBY

I26
I28

I36-I46
I36-I46
I36-I46
I36-I46
I36-I46
I36-I46
I36-I46
I36-I46
I36-I46
I36-I46
I36-I46
I36-I46
I36-I46
I36-I46
I36-I46
I36-I46

B36
I26

G23

INTERNATIONAL EXHIBITORS

VISUAL ARTS

TRADE SERVICE EXHIBITORS

SERVICES E X H I B I T O R  L I S T I N GA - Z



33 POINT 3 EXPORTS, INC.
F23 / G08
Maribelle Cruz
General Manager 
ML Quezon St., Casuntingan, Mandaue City, Cebu
(6332) 344.8831
+63 9173022161
maribelle@33point3.com
cristyll@33point3.com

A AND S HANDCRAFTED ARTS, INC.
H35-H37
Alan Lastimosa
Manager 
7329 Orchard St., Marcelo Green Village
Paranaque City, Metro Manila
(632) 823.4098
+63 9174456424
a.shandcraftedarts@gmail.com
www.manilafame.com/aandshandcraftedarts

A. GARCIA CRAFTS
F26-F28 / G03-G05
Andy Garcia
Marketing Director 
773 Sn. Vicente, Santo Tomas, Pampanga
(6345) 409.7186
+63 9178316403
info@agarcia.cc
www.agarciacrafts.com / www.plasteak.ph

ACENTO COLLECCION, INC.
H23-H27 / I17-I21
Gerard Morales
Vice President For Marketing 
69 Cabrera St., Sitio Burol, Brgy. San Juan, Taytay 
Rizal Province
(6345) 409.7186
+63 9176273711
acentocolleccion@yahoo.com
www.acentocolleccion.weebly.com

ADANTE LEYESA
MANILA WEAR
Leo Bartolome
Marketing Officer 
Unit 1415, Rawai Bldg., Royal Palm Residences
Acacia Estates, Taguig City, Metro Manila
+63 9053092277
adanteleyesa@yahoo.com
www.adantecollections.com

ADORNO 72 HOME DECORS
B23-B27/C17-C26/D11-D15
Maribeth Santillan
Marketing 
Tayud, Liloan, Cebu
+63 9425619813
adorno72_as@yahoo.com
www.adorno72homedecors.com

AEROSTONE, INC.
T17-T18/T45-T50/T75
Evelyn Vedasto
Managing Director 
175 Daang Hari Road, Pasong Buaya 1, Agoncillo 
Imus, Cavite
(632) 736.7327
+63 9176299265
joel@aerostone.com.ph
www.aerostone.com.ph

AGUINALDO INTERIORS
RIPPLES PAVILION
Mariano Aguinaldo
Gen. Manager 
Aguinaldo  Bldg., Arellano St.
Dagupan City, Pangasinan
(6375) 522.2152
boyaguinaldo@yahoo.com
www.manialfame.com/AguinaldoInteriors

AIM HANDICRAFT
T87
Imelda Moratillo
Owner/manager 
Purok 1, Malabog, Daraga, Albay
+63 9189078256
aimhandicraft@yahoo.com

AI-SHE FOOTWEAR
A11
Corazon Coligado
Owner 
Footwear Gat Tayaw St., Liliw, Laguna
(6349) 563.2386
+63 9175026780
ai_shetsinelas@yahoo.com
www.manilafame.com/aishefootwear

00-AI

ALCHEMISTA, INC.
C31/D06
Frederick Ong
President 
Unit 105, Fiesta Greeting Cards Bldg., Alfonso 
San Juan, Makati City, Metro Manila
(632) 960.6426
+63 9178933733
alchemistaonline@gmail.com
alchemistaonline.com

ALELI’S BURICRAFTS
T28
Aleli Rafanan
Owner 
Lapting, San Juan, Ilocos Sur
+63 9153729960
dtigreatwomen@gmail.com
dti.gov,ph

ALICE BLUE CANDLE, INC.
H23-H27/I17-I21
Vencer Viray
Managing Director 
No. 3 Sta. Rosa St. kapitolyo, Pasig City
Metro Manila
(632) 994.8500
+63 9178226353
manager@alicebluecandle.com
www.alicebluecandle.com

ALMAR FASHION ACCESSORIES
A40
Marlyn Pang
Manager 
77 Ibabao, Cordova, Cebu
(6332) 260.7409
+63 9335706860
almar.fashion@gmail.com
www.almarshellindustries.com

ALPHAVINES INTERNATIONAL 
TRADING
G17
Ciel Adriatico
Merchandiser 
Alyang St., Brgy. Gregorio
Trece Martirez City, Cavite
(632) 872.0054
+63 9288241681
alphavinessales@gmail.com
www.rapalshandicrafts.com

ALUR BAMBOO STUDIO
I36-I46
Arif Rachman
Owner 
Jl. Ligar Permai no 31, Kel. Cibeunying
Kec. Cimenyan, Kabupaten, Bandung 
0856.224.6662
8562246662
alurbamboo@gmail.com

AMBER LIGHTS LAGUNA
T54
Czen Sloan
Owner 
6 Sta. Elena Drive, Stonecrest Subdivision
San Pedro, Laguna
(632) 771.2415
+63 9162675881
amberlights.laguna@gmail.com
amberlightslaguna.com

ANDREA’S PAPER BEADS
RIPPLES PAVILION
Jessah Andrea Gonzales
Owner/Manager 
Brgy. Barucboc, Quezon, Isabela

+63 9176862635
andreapaperbeads@yahoo.com
www.manilafame.com/AndreasPaperBeads

ANDY ALBAO CORPORATION
T61-T64
Andy Albao
Company Owner 
Unit 301 MJM Bldg, #650 J.P. Rizal St. 
Brgy. Valenzuela, Makati City, Metro Manila
(632) 831.5175
+63 9771322944
may@cocowonder.com.ph
www.cocowonder.com.ph

ANJO ACCESSORIES, INC.
A09-A10
Kaye Gallardo
Marketing Head 
2/F Belmont Bldg., M.C. Briones St.
Mandaue City, Cebu
(6332) 346.1717
+63 9175517167
info@anjodesign.com
www.anjodesign.com

AL-AN



ANN ONG DESLUMBRANTE, INC.
A42/B06
Ann Ong
Designer 
Ann Ong, 2nd Floor, Shangrila The Fort, Pasig City 
Metro Manila
(632) 672.1839
+63 9178270126
annegianinna26@gmail.com
www.annongjewelry.com

ANN PAMINTUAN
E24-E25 / F06-F07
Kim Pamintuan
Chief Operating Officer 
Mangosteen Road, Km 10, Sasa, Davao City
Davao del Sur
(6382) 222.5162
+63 9173182019
info@annpamintuan.com
www.annpamintuan.com

ARDEN CLASSIC, INC.
D23/E08
Arden Siarot
President 
Soong II, Mactan, LapuLapu City, Cebu
(6332) 495.8328
+63 9173247565
marketing@ardenclassic.com
www.arden.ph

ART 24, INC.
G25/H12
Junry Manjares
President 
No. 004 Picones 3, Brgy. PagAsa, Binangonan
Rizal Province
+63 9985605044
info@art24inc.com
www.art24inc.com

ASIA CERAMICS CORPORATION
I04-I05
Willand Kabigting
President 
San Vicente, Santo Tomas, Pampanga
(632) 911.5415
+63 9175439510
acchome@necophils.com
www.asiaceramics.ph

ASIAN ART CENTER (& CRAFTS)
I26
Zeny Patrocino
Manager 
44 San Simon St. Brgy Holy Spririt, F. Varona
Quezon City, Metro Manila
+63 9273219507
Zenny_Borella@yahoo.com

AZCOR LIGHTING SYSTEMS, INC.
G33-G34 / H03-H04
Eduardo Zuluaga
Executive Vice President 
1014 Almeda Arcade, A. Arnaiz St.
Makati City, Metro Manila
(632) 844.1879
info@azcor.com.ph
www.azcor.biz

BABAYLAN CRAFTS & DESIGN
T21
Elaine  Orozco
Owner /  Artist 
Blk 16 Lot 3 Zaragosa St., Pasig City, Metro Manila
+63 9295151202
babaylantreasure@gmail.com
www.babaylantreasures.com

BALEX BOXES
B23-B27/C17-C26/D11-D15
Julieta Balasi
President / Owner 
163 Natividad Extension, San Pedro, Pangil, Laguna
(6349) 557.1114
+63 9273758972
sales@balexboxes.com
www.balexboxes.com

BALIKATAN SA KAUNLARAN (BSK) 
NATIONAL FUNDATION, INC.
F16/G15
Minerva De Leon
National President 
157 M. Paterno St., Brgy. Pasadena, San Juan 
Metro Manila
+63 9176057869
balikatansakaunlaran@yahoo.com
www.bsknational.org

AN-BA

BANAUE LOOMWEAVING
T26
Jucalyn Dulawan
Owner 
Amganad, Banaue, Ifugao
+63 9277135540
jucalyn84@yahoo.com
dti.com.ph

BASKET AND WEAVES HANDICRAFTS 
MFTG.
H41-H43 / I01-I03
Ferdinand Lupena
General Manager 
888 Champaca Road, UPS 4, Brgy. Marcelo Green 
Paranaque City, Metro Manila
(632) 823.2044
+63 9989675293
carolfonbuena@basketandweaves.com
www.basketandweaves.com

BAUANG CROCHET ASSOCIATION, INC.
T40
Dr. Menchie De Guzman
President 
Central West, Bauang, La Union
(6372) 705.1102
+63 9175641800
fitscenter.bauang@yahoo.com
www.manilafame.com/bauangcrochet

BCG BASKET CASE TRADING (WALLS 
GALLERY)
B08
Gigi Phua lim
Owner 
1610 Triumph Bldg., Quezon City, Metro Manila
(6302) 926.7785
+63 9173831880
wallsgalleryph@gmail.com
www.basketcase.com.ph

BELLA TRADING AND SERVICES
MANILA WEAR
Tine Cordero
Secretary 
12 A United St., Barrio Kapitolyo, Pasig City
Metro Manila
(632) 654.3512
+63 9178968905
carissaevangelista@gmail.com
www.beatrizph.com

BENJAMIN M. AQUINO EXPORTS, INC.
F12-F14
Benjamin Aquino
President 
203 P. Zamora St., Kalookan City North, Caloocan 
Metro Manila
+63 9209503856
info@bmaquinoexport.com
www.manilafame.com/bmaexport

BENJOY, INC.
F17
Chester Meneses
Export Coordinator 
No. 6 Manga Road, New Manila, Quezon City
Metro Manila
(632) 721.4104
+63 9362868114
benjoy@mozcom.com
www.benjoyinc.com

BETIS CRAFTS, INC.
E27-E30 / F01-F04
Alona Bituinsinsuat
Marketing Manager 
Trc Productivity Center, Bgy. Alfonso
Conception, Tarlac
(6345) 923.0505
+63 9175561214
marketing@betiscrafts.com
www.betiscrafts.com

BLUE BELL COMMODITIES, INC.
RIPPLES PAVILION
Eliza Haochin Sia
Director 
102 Kalayaan Avenue, Diliman, Quezon City
Metro Manila
(632) 426.4792
+63 9055414275
meg.lopez@myferiwink6.com
www.bluebell.com.ph

BLUE CEDAR
T22
Pilar Ramillano
Owner 
31 Geneva St. San Isidro Park, Provident Village 
Marikina City, Metro Manila
+63 9989805695
bluecedarphil@gmail.com
www.facebook.com/BlueCedar2014

BA-BL



BRUCE KITCHENWOODWORKS 
ENTERPRISE
I25
Regina Pepe
OWNER 
Tiendesitas, Ortigas Ave., Quezon City, Metro Manila
+63 9152600312
kitchenwoodworks@gmail.com
www.manilafame.com/brucekitchenwoodworks

BUMANLAG ART GALLERY
æD16-D20/E11-E15
Gil Bumanlag
Owner 
3rd Flr. Extension Wing, Abreeza Mall, Davao City
Davao City, Davao del Sur
+63 9989885211
gilvbumanlag@yahoo.com
www.manilafame.com/bumanlagartgallery

CAGAYAN DE ORO HANDMADE PAPER 
CRAFTS
H13
Lolita Cabanlet
VP Marketing 
Zone 1 Barra, Opol, Cagayan de Oro City 
Misamis Oriental
(6388) 856.8199
+63 9478902988
info@cdohandmadepaper.com
www.cdohandmadepaper.com

CALFURN MANUFACTURING 
PHILIPPINES, INC.
C27/D10
Julie Sarmiento
VP for Marketing and Sales 
Manga Road, Pulung Bulo, Angeles City, Pampanga
(6345) 322.8196
+63 9175104259
julie@calfurnph.com, khayrol@calfurnph.com
www.calfurnph.com

CAPOOCAN WEAVERS ASSOCIATION 
(CAPWA)
T43
Verginia Climane
President 
Brgy. Poblacion Zone 1, Capoocan, Leyte
+63 9082742701
capwa.2016@gmail.com
www.manilafame.com/capoocanweavers

CARMELITE OF THE SACRED HEART
D16-D20/E11-E15
Maria Ramona Guttierez Loma
Owner 
Purok 8, Communal, Tibungco, Davao City
Davao del Sur
(6382) 286.0651
cscphilippines@gmail.com
www.manilafame.com/carmeliteofthesacredheart

CASA MERCEDES, INC.
B38/C06
Paolo Mikkel Olives
Gen. Manager 
148 G. Reyes St., San Juan, Metro Manila
(632) 725.8635
+63 9178842656
casamerc@gmail.com
www.casamercedes.com

CATALINA EMBROIDERIES, INC.
C33C34
Kathryn Joan Wang
President 
Upper Tingub, Mandaue City, Cebu
(6332) 346.2829
+63 9173259888
jls@catalina.ph
www.catalina.ph

CATHAY LAND, INC.
I50
Jeffrey Ng
Chief Executive Officer 
8F Galleria Corporate Center Edsa cor Ortigas Ave. 
Quezon City, Metro Manila
(632) 637.4812  / 635.7777
info@southforbes.com
www.southforbes.com

BR-CC

CELESTIAL ARTS, INC.
B15-B16
Esperanza Ruth Hilado
General Manager and owner 
27 Moonlight Loop, Blueridge B, Quezon City, Metro 
Manila
(632) 437.7290
+63 9178430710
celestial1.lorna@gmail.com
www.manilafame.com/celestialarts

CHANALLI
B32/C12
Alexander Ayco 
1665 Baler St., Makati City, Metro Manila
(632) 890.1949
+63 9176523821
chanallimanila@gmail.com
www.manilafame.com/chanalli

CHILONIA FABRICA
G12-G13
Catlen Faith Esnaldo
Owner 
419 Amazon St. Riverside Subdivision Anunas, 
Angeles City, Pampanga
(6345) 405.0437
+63 9392450987
thecapizfactory@yahoo.com.ph
www.chiloniafabrica.com

CHLIO & COMPANY
T21-T22
Monica Ma
Owner 
20 15th St. New Manila
(632) 587.7753
+63 9178867000
candc.ph@gmail.com
www.instagram.com/candc.ph

CITY OF CABADBARAN ABACA 
HANDICRAFT MAKERS ASSOCIATION
T38
Emma Leah Abenoja
President 
People’s Government Center, Brgy. 9, Cabadbaran 
Agusan del Norte
(6385) 343.1562
+63 9127647458
luisaogoc@dti.gov.ph
www.pcw.gov.ph/gwp2

COAST PACIFIC MANUFACTURING, 
CORPORATION.
D21-D22 / E09-E10
Tina Lo
VicePresident 
Coast Pacific St. Mahiga Creek, Kasambagan 
Cebu City, Cebu
(6332) 231.4277
+63 9177130467
info@coastpacific.com
www.coastpacific.com 
www.furniturespecialistinc.com

COCOONI
T42
Stephanie Yu
Owner 
61H N. Roxas St., Quezon City, Metro Manila
+63 9175779682
shopcocooni@gmail.com
www.facebook.com/shopcocooni

CONTEMPORANEO
G30-G31 / H06-H07
Arnulfo Milambiling
General Manager 
369 Numeriano Cruz St., Villa Raymundo, Palatiw 
Pasig City, Metro Manila
(632) 628.3864
+63 9175771066
contemporaneo_inc@yahoo.com
www.contemporaneo_inc.com

COUNTRY ACCENTS, INC.
E27-E30 / F01-F04
Remigio Lastimoso
President 
Marlboro St., Bacolor, Pampanga
(6345) 888.2889
+63 9392450987
info@countryaccentsfurniture.com
www.countryaccentsfurniture.com

CRAFT MILL, INC.
H23-H27/I17-I21
Renato Bautista
President and Owner 
238 Gen. Ordo_ez St., Marikina Heights
Marikina City, Metro Manila
(632) 941.4323
+63 9178411109
admin@craftmillinc.com
www.craftmillinc.com

CE-CR



CRISSANDER ENTERPRISES
RIPPLES PAVILION
Crispina Singh
Owner 
37 J.P Rital St., Loboc, Tagbilaran City, Bohol
(6378) 501.0417
+63 9255626682
crispinasarate@yahoo.com, info@betina.com.ph
www.ecrissander.com

CRYSTAL SEAS HANDWOVEN AND 
HANDCRAFTED PRODUCTS
B07
Carmaela  Alcantara
Designer 
422 Champaca St., Juna Subdivision, Matina
Davao City, Davao del Sur
(6382) 284.2804
+63 9177090408
info@crystalseashandwoven.com
www.crystalseashandwoven.com

CSM PHILIPPINES, INC.
B41-B42
Erika Manrique
Marketing Manager 
Alphawood Compound, Brgy. Sto. Tomas 
Binan, Laguna
(632) 710.6165 / 546.8631
+63 9175118055
info@csmphilippines.com
www.csmphilippines.com

CUBO SUSTAINABLE FURNISHINGS
F24-F25 / G06-G07
Candice Arboleda
Owner / Desinger 
051 Formilleza  St., Romblon
+63 9177931908
cubo_ph@yahoo.com
cuboph.wix.com/cubo

CV. CREATIVE BALI TRADING
I36-I46
Nurhayati Aisyah Sam
Owner 
Jl. Tukad Baru Timur No 48 Kepaon 
81.834.6548
balisarong@gmail.com
www.balisarong.com

CV. KIPAS SRIKANDI
I36-I46
Nyoman  Benes
Owner 
Jl. Raya Sesetan No 53B, Denpasar, Bali 
6281.2395.4298
inyofan@hotmail.com
www.sripassrikandi.com

CV. MAHARANI
I36-I46
Irene Maharani
Owner 
Jl. Sudimoro No 2a RT 04 /05 Malang 
821.4377.8211
enisyunipurwati@yahoo.com

CV. SVATANTRA
I36-I46
Zaky Yamani
Owner 
Jln Kanayakan Bawah Bo.1 Kota Bandung
81321123478
zaky.yamani@gmail.com
www.jamooga.com

CYPREA INTERNATIONAL, INC.
B33
Janet Chua
President 
5159 Pagsabungan Road, Mandaue City, Cebu
(6332) 422.1550
+63 9173204718
info@cypreajewelry.com
www.islandgirl.ph

D & E MATS AND RATTAN CRAFTS
RIPPLES PAVILION
Elvira Padoc
Manager 
San Lorenzo Ruiz St., Basey, Samar (Western)
+63 9164937126
padocdanilo@yahoo.com
www.manilafame.com/D&EMatsRattanCraft

CR-DA

DAILA HERBAL COMMUNITY 
ENTERPRISES, INC
T60/T65
Milton Huang
President 
63 San Rafael St., BO. Kapitolyo, Pasig City
Metro Manila
(632) 637.5153
+63 9178391818
info@daila.org
www.daila.org

DEKOKRAFT, INC.
F20/G11
Rosadel Sua
Treasurer 
No. 615 Lot 1 2 C Jenny’s Ave. Cor. F. Legaspi St. 
Maybunga, Pasig City, Metro Manila
(632) 641.5846. / (632) 576.3191
+63 9064441526
info@dekokraft.com
www.dekokraft.com

DELZA’S NATIVE PRODUCTS
T19
Delza Morales
Owner 
San Fernando St. Brgy. Palaypay, Basey
Samar (Western)
+63 9284496986
ma.delzamariscotes@ymail.com
www.manilafame.com/delzasnativeproducts

DEPARTMENT 24 HANDICRAFTS
G16
Rowena Lagdameo
 
8 E. Rodriguez Ave. Brgy. Bagong Bayan 
Quezon City, Metro Manila
(632) 372.9282
+63 9178499650
info@dept24.com
www.dept24.com

DISENIO DE CRAFTICO
T93
Alex Cueva
Owner 
145 Sto. Cristo St., Purok 2, San Roque, Daraga
Locsin, Albay
+63 9065462738
ddcraftico@gmail.com
www.diseniodecraftico.com

DJANGO LEATHER AND CRAFT
B23-B27/C17-C26/D11-D15
Hannah Rocas
Marketing Head 
Rancho East IV, Marikina City, Metro Manila
+63 9176730923
theleatherboundph@gmail.com
www.facebook.com/leatherboundph

EARL GARIANDO
MANILA WEAR
Earl Gariando
Designer/Owner 
650 P. Gomez St. Alangalang, Leyte
+63 9173263368
artdeco_01@yahoo.com

EASTERN GEMS CORPORATION
T41
Shirley Ybanez
Manager 
14 Zipper St. San Lorenzo Village, Makati City
Metro Manila
(632) 894.9678
+63 9178166378
shirley_ybanez@yahoo.com
www.easterngemscorp.com

ELEANOR BEADED WORKX
B34
Anabelle Omaque
Manager 
85 E Bulacao Padro, Cebu City, Cebu
(6332) 272.6515
+63 9777824821
beaded.workx@gmail.com
www.manilafame.com/eleanorbeadedworkx

ELM’S ACCESORIA DE CASA, INC.
B23-B27/C17-C26/D11-D15
Anna Leah Calvan 
38 Boston St. Cubao, Quezon City
Metro Manila
(632) 722.9544
+63 9287461666
elmsaccesoria@yahoo.com
www.manilafame.com/elmsaccesoria

DA-EL



EM EL MAPE, INC.
T90
Alfredo  Mape
President 
98 Dona Jose St. Sta Mesa Heights, Quezon City, 
Metro Manila
(632) 622.0103
almarose@mlmape.com

ENG SENG FOOD PRODUCTS
T61-T64
Sheryl Fernandez
Marketing / Sales 
1671 Antonio Rivera, Tondo, Manila, Metro Manila
(632) 708.0499
+63 9755736550
toweryema@yahoo.com
www.facebook.com/engsengfoodproducts

ENNYS LEATHER
I36-I46
Enis Yuni
Owner 
Jl. Sudimoro No 2a RT 04/05 Malang
0821.4377.8211
enisyuripurwati@yahoo.com
www.ennysleather.com

EVA MARIE ARTS AND CRAFT
T73
Eva Marie Adona Yu
Owner 
Brgy. Loyo, Basey, Samar (Western)
+63 9157031785
evamarieartsandcraft@gmail.com
www.manilafame.com/evamarieartsandcraft

EXCEL FRAMES & DECORS
B23-B27/C17-C26/D11-D15
Rossano Osi
President 
17 Marcelino St. Isidora Hills Subd., Holy Spirit Drive 
Quezon City, Metro Manila
+63 9297258826
sonny_osi@yahoo.com
www.excelframesndecors.com

FAE DECOR CRAFTS
B23-B27/C17-C26/D11-D15
Ferdinand Dangilan
General Manager 
60 Do_a Manuela Ave. Ext. Dona Manuela Subd. 
Pamplona 3, Las Pinas City, Metro Manila
(632) 872.3484
+63 9338590815
femeencrafts@gmail.com
www.facebook.com/fdcrafts

FERANGELI GUITAR HANDCRAFTER
RIPPLES PAVILION
Angelita Dagoc
Owner 
Abuno, Pajac, Albuquerque, LapuLapu City, Cebu
(6332) 268.7323
+63 9277718694
ferangeliguitar@gmail.com
www.ferangeliguitar.com.ph

FILHANDS ARTS AND CRAFTS
I28
Fe Dollolasa
Managing Director 
143H 16th Ave., East Rembo, Makati City
Metro Manila
(632) 345.3559
+63 9156354567
filhandscrafts@gmail.com
www.manilafame.com/filhands

FINALI FURNITURE AND HOME 
ACCESSORIES CO.
C32/D05
Ronaldo Salazar
Manager 
Riverside, Mandaue City, Cebu
(6332) 236.4706
+63 9173264706
finali_nancy@yahoo.com
www.finalifurniture.ph

FLEUR D’ ELISE MANUFACTURING
E27E30 / F01-F04
Mervina Miranda
Owner 
Lot 48 Blk 9 Sampaguita Ave., Timog Park Homes
Angeles City, Pampanga
+63 9238062051
gdg.fdemfg@gmail.com

EM-FL

FLOREIA BY CVD VENTURES, INC.
C30
Mike Maglasang
Marketing Officer 
#77 CVD Compound, P. Remedio St.
Cebu City, Cebu
(6332) 520.9523
+63 9284431785
info@floreia.com
www.floreia.com

FORCAST ARTS AND CRAFTS
T92
Ruzzel Fortuno
Owner 
183 Karangahan Blvd., Tabaco, Albay
(6352) 820.4021
ruzzelfortuno@yahoo.com.ph

FREDEN EXPORT PHILIPPINES 
CORPORATION
A32-A33
Pamela Gonzalez
Manager 
596 General T. de Leon, Valenzuela City
Metro Manila
(632) 445.0270
+63 9209096066
freden6810ep@yahoo.com.ph
www.manilafame.com/fredenexport

FURNITUREVILLE, INC.
E27-E30 / F01-F04
Anthony Joseph Torres
Vice President 
# 35 San Juan Bautista, Betis, Gua Gua, Pampanga
(6345) 900.0118
+63 9178623973
furniturevilleinc@yahoo.com
www.furniturevilleinc.com

GALO ORGANIC & NATURALS 
VENTURES
T60/T65
Arjay Masiclat
PA 
PCM Compound, Brgy. San Nicolas
San Pablo City,Laguna
(632) 534.1245
+63 9175820108
exportglozano@gmail.com
www.galo.ph

GENE & JAS
T53
Gene Dy
Owner 
Annapolis St., San Juan, Metro Manila
(632) 907.8969
+63 9175254619
geneplusjas@gmail.com
www.facebook.com/geneplusjas

GLO-ANSE HANDCRAFTED PRODUCTS
B23-B27/C17-C26/D11-D15
Gloria Sevilla
Owner 
69 Barbajo St., Hidden Plain Subd., Talamban
Cebu City, Cebu
(6332) 418.0278
+63 9224210062
gloanse_ent@yahoo.com
www.facebook.com/gloanse

GLOBAL PLUS INTERDECOR, INC.
H32/I12
Luis Sicat
President 
Unit 803, 8/F Globe Telecom Plaza, Pioneer St., 
Mandaluyong City, Metro Manila
(632) 633.8416
+63 9209183404
globalplus@globalplusinterdecor.com
www.globalplusinterdecor.com

GLOBALCRAFTS INTERNATIONAL 
CORPORATION
B23-B27/C17-C26/D11-D15
Annie Del Prado
Admin 
No. 2 Catoquiz Ave., Catoquiz Subd. Phase 3 Brgy. 
Landayan, San Pedro, Laguna
(632) 808.6305
+63 9291434178
aroma_ceo2012@yahoo.com
www.aromaphil.com

GRO-GREEN RESCUE ORGANIC 
ASSOCIATION, INC.
T60/T65
Analyn Paglinawan
Secretary 
Taybalin, Tiaong, Quezon Province
+63 9108860532
grogreen.rescueorganic@gmail.com
www.facebook.com/grogreenrescueorganic

FL-GR



GUIMARAS MODEL GALLEON MAKERS 
ASSOCIATION
RIPPLES PAVILION
Benito Ferrer
President 
Rizal St., Buenavista, Guimaras
+63 9164192076
gmga.guimaras@gmail.com
www.manilafame.com/GuimarasGalleonMakers

HABLON DE CEBU (CEBU 
TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY ARGAO 
CAMPUS
T27
Teresita Sarile
Chair, Extension Services 
Lamacan, Argao, Cebu
(6332) 485.5108
+63 9173814012
dancingforart@yahoo.com
https://www.facebook.com/HablondeArgao

HACIENDA CRAFTS COMPANY, INC.
C28/D09
Christina Gaston
Managing Director 
Hacienda Santa Rosalia, Manapla, Negros Occidental
(6334) 213.0062
+63 9175476279
info@haciendacrafts.com
www.haciendacrafts.com

HANNAH’S HANDICRAFT
RIPPLES PAVILION
Cristina Anggana
Owner 
National South Road, Minglanilla, Cebu
(6332) 273.5991
+63 9435162664
hannahs_2006@yahoo.com
www.cebuhannahsbags.weebly.com

HARVIC DOMINGUEZ
MANILA WEAR
Harvic  Dominguez
Fashion Designer 
34 South Drive Road, Baguio City, Benguet
+63 9176287636
harvicd_ppp@yahoo.com
www.harvicdominguez.com

HENECE ENTERPRISE
B23-B27/C17-C26/D11-D15
Henry Villalon
Owner 
5 Bulake_a Village Saog, Marilao, Bulacan
+63 9175873025
rypvil777@yahoo.com
www.heneceenterprise.com

HGQ HANDICRAFT
RIPPLES PAVILION
Hunny Boehm
Owner/Manager 
Topaz, Nabua, Camarines Sur
+63 9323726939
hunq99@yahoo.com
www.manilafame.com/HGQ

HIGHLAND WOMENS MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE
T39
Ben Dacey
Chairman 
Gunad, Baguio City, Benguet
+63 9179957249
Ktpagaduan@up.edu.ph
www.pcw.gov.ph/gwp2

HOUSE OF PEREY FASHION COMPANY
RIPPLES PAVILION
Pia Gladys Perey
Founder & CEO 
8863 Sampaloc St., San Antonio Village, Makati City 
Metro Manila
(632) 273.5991
+63 9175300279
vission@piagladysperey.net
www.piagladysperey.com

INDAHOUSE
æD16-D20/E11-E15
Annaliza Arana
Manager 
3rd Flr. Davao Dwellings, Abreeza Mall, Davao City
Davao del Sur
(6382) 327.1564
+63 9177260688
meil143@yahoo.com
www.manilafame.com/indahouse

GU-IN

ISLAND ACCENTS, INC.
H23-H27/I17-I21
Salvador Sordo
President 
45 RMT Industrial Complex,Tunasan, Muntinlupa 
City, Metro Manila
(632) 861.9066/ 861.9068
+63 9178318506
islandaccentsinc@pldtdsl.net
www.manilafame.com/islandaccents

ISLAND BUZZ OUTDOOR SHOP
RIPPLES PAVILION
Erwin Glenn Budlong Jr.
President 
No.1 Lord of Mercy Subdivision P. Remedio St., 
Banilad, Mandaue City, Cebu
+63 9968300438
islandbuzzphilippines@gmail.com
www.islandbuzzphilippines.com

ISLAND RKOC HOME DÄCORS & 
ACCESSORIES
I14
Merce Matutino
General Manager 
Holy Family Village I, Banilad, Cebu City, Cebu
+63 9178782466
mercymatutino@yahoo.com
www.rkocshell.com

J.A. EUSTAQUIO ARTS AND CRAFTS 
ENT.
B23-B27/C17-C26/D11-D15
Josefino Eustaquio
Owner 
4 Cruziero St., Meralco Village, Taytay, Rizal Province
+63 9277419775
mackayhenson@yahoo.com
www.manilafame.com/jaeustaquio

JALIKEE ARTS AND CRAFTS
G20-G22/H15-H17
Lorena Velasco
Operations Manager 
41024 Brgy. Quinale, Paete, Laguna
(6349) 557.2768
+63 9175072890
lorena@jalikee.com
www.jalikee.net

JARED SERVANO
MANILA WEAR
Noel Garrovillo
Managing Director 
#87, 15th Avenue, Murphy Cubao, Koronadal
Quezon City, Metro Manila
+63 9064026724
red.servano@yahoo.com
www.manilafame.com/jaredservano

JB WOODCRAFT, INC.
E27-E30 / F01-F04
Leslie Bituin Mendiola
Associate Marketing Officer 
406  San Miguel Betis, Guagua, Pampanga
(045) 900.2750 / 900.0384
+63 9173236843
jbwoodcraft@pldtdsl.net
www.jbwoodcraft.com

JER SHELLS CRAFT CREATION 
INTERNATIONAL
B23-B27/C17-C26/D11-D15
Judith Reyes
Owner 
Sto. Ni_o Cogon Pardo, Cebu
(6332) 318.3535
+63 9173149879
jer@jershellcraft.com.ph
www.jershellcraft.com.ph

JHAZ FOOTWEAR
A12
Nephtali Moneda
CEO/Owner 
Brgy. Kanlurang Bukal, Liliw, Laguna
+63 9175015752
jhaz_footwear2013@yahoo.com.ph
www.manilafame.com/jhazfootwear

JIREH FORGE, INC.
E21-E23 / F08-F10
Harold Vedasto
President 
No. 20 NHA Industrial & Commercial Complex, Brgy. 
Gavino Maderan, Gen. Mariano Alvarez, Cavite
(632) 359.4015
+63 9176327150
info@jirehforge.com
www.jirehforge.com

IS-JI



JMV HANDICRAFTS
T74
Maria Pangilinan
Manager 
Plaridel, Baybay, Leyte
+63 9163603176
IluminadaSoledad@dti.gov.ph
www.manilafame.com/jmvhandicrafts

JNBM AMAZING ARTS PHILS., INC
T84
Josephine Duarte
Operations Head 
2187 Narra St. cor. Dao St., United Hills Village
Taguig City, Metro Manila
(632) 877.0939
+63 9178942896
sue.jnbm2015@gmail.com
www.jnbpaperclay.com

JNRM CORPORATION
T61-T64
Nicolas Concepcion
President 
B3 L5 Grand Industrial Estate Parulan
Plaridel, Bulacan
(6344) 795.1375
+63 9256567269
inforamz@yahoo.com
www.jnmcorp.com

JO SIM ENTERPRISE
B23-B27/C17-C26/D11-D15
Joselina Pajar
Owner 
82 A. Juan Luna St., San Lorenzo Village
Makati City, Metro Manila
(632) 960.6149
+63 9277690495
jo.crystalworks@gmail.com
www.facebook.com/crystalworksbyjo

JOAMI INTERNATIONAL TRADING
B23-B27/C17-C26/D11-D15
Josefina Nunez
General Manager 
Lot 1 Block 5 Monel Avenue Corner Santol St. Monel 
Subdivision Sucat, Paranaque City, Metro Manila
(632) 720.8056
+63 9178937865
jpnunez@mannequinhouse.com
www.mannequinhouse.com

JOANAH V
T72
Joanah Bautista
Owner / General Manager 
Unit 5, Sacmar Apt., Bernal St., Rosario, Pasig City 
Metro Manila
+63 9778207656
joanahvdesigns@gmail.com
www.facebook.com/joanahventerprises

JOANIQUE, INC.
MANILA WEAR
Beatrice Concepcion
Marketing Manager 
458 Adalla St. Palm Village, Makati City
Metro Manila
(632) 952.2485
+63 9175654804
info@joanique.com
www.joanique.com

JOEL S. ESCOBER FASHION DESIGN
MANILA WEAR
Rachel Araman
Store Manager 
30b Camino Real St., Phase 1 Pilar Village
Las Pinas City, Metro Manila
(632) 799.3459
+63 9173267781
escoberjoel@yahoo.com
www.joelescober,com

JULIE ANNE’S HANDICRAFTS
T27-T44
Julie Anne Reginio
Owner 
Bonliw, Torrijos, Marinduque
+63 9175446962
juliannes_handicrafts@yahoo.com
dti.com.ph

KAAYO MODERN MINDANAO
D16-D20/E11-E15
Mary Ann Montemayor
Owner 
Door 4  Argalo Building, JP Laurel Avenue, Bajada 
Davao City, Davao
+63 9176227713
orders.kaayo@gmail.com

JM-KA

JUNK NOT HANDICRAFTS
G24
Wilhelmina Garcia
Founder 
Garcia Compound, Brgy. Loma, Binan, Laguna
+63 9175418886
design@junknot.ph
www.junknot.ph

KABAYAN WEAVING ARTS AND 
CRAFTS
T35
Maxencia Pili
Coordinator 
Poblacion, Kabayan, Benguet
( 6374) 422.6219
+63 9198937007
melds.benito@yahoo.com

KALIKASAN CRAFTS
C35-C36 / D01-D02
Jego Jiao
Chief Operating Officer 
Upper Buhanginan St., Antipolo, 
(632) 736.5641
+63 9178228868
info@schemaproduct.com
www.schemaproduct.com

KALIKASAN SORSOGON
H38 / I06
Espedido Katherine
President 
Balogo, Sorsogon, Sorsogon
+63 9154785625
lovehandkrafted@gmail.com

KAPFER & RIVERA UNITED, INC.
T61-T64
Christian Kapfer
President 
Unit 2001 Jollibee Plaza Cond F., Pasig City
Metro Manila
(632) 998.8700
+63 9323452385
maria.lourdesrivera80@gmail.com
www.mangoislandgems.com

KARIGO CORN HUSK FASHION AND 
ACCESSORIES ASSOCIATION
RIPPLES PAVILION
Thelma  Galutera
President 
Luna St., Quirino, Isabela
+63 9777682977
huskforcash@yahoo.com
www.manilafame.com/
KarigoCornHuskFashionAccessories

KC INTERNATIONAL EXPORTS
H23-H27/I17-I21
Alma Pascua
President 
B7 L5 Saint Francis SF, Parkdale II, Perpetual VII
Bacoor, Cavite
+63 9175571339
kcexports@ymail.com

KAYE MORALES
MANILA WEAR
Alexis Tolentino
Marketing Officer 
8862 Unit 1 Madrid Bldg., Sampaloc St. San Antonio 
Village, Makati City, Metro Manila
(632) 519.0523 / 502.5005
+63 9773764859
kayemoralesatelier@gmail.com
kayemorales.com

K’DATU SOUVENIRS
T38
Renita Legaste
Owner 
Purok Rosas
+63 9362999945
kdatusouvenirs@yahoo.com
dti.com.ph

KENRO BOUTIQUE
T28
Abigail  Bulayungan
Owner 
Poblacion East, Lagawe, Ifugao
+63 9158368765
abie_1725@yahoo.com
https://www.facebook.com/kenro.footies

JU-KE



KILUS FOUNDATION MULTI-PURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE
B09
Editha Santiago
President 
36 C. Santos St., Pasig City, Metro Manila
(632) 671.3453
+63 9189282770
info@kilus.com
www.kilus.org

KIMOCHI AROMA
T71
Ryan Barros
Owner 
8 San Agustin St., Quezon City, Metro Manila
+63 9179073441
kimochiaroma.com
www.kimochiaroma.com

KINWA ETNIKA HANDICRAFTS
T37
Florence Ao wat
Manager 
P.4 Bulanao,, Tabuk, KalingaApayao
+63 9092773796
kinwaetnika4@gmail.com
dti.com.ph

KITSILVER JEWELLERY AND FASHION 
ACCESSORIES
C09-C10
Marikris Imson
Owner 
127 G. De Jesus St., Maycauayan, Bulacan
+63 9276443454
milaimsonjewelry@gmail.com
www.facebook.com/pages/kitsilverjewelry

KLASSY COLLECTIONS AND DESIGNS 
CO.
F19
Marcelina Orillaza
Managing Director 
20 Johnson Drive, Parkwood Greens Executive 
Village Maybunga, Pasig City, Metro Manila
(632) 643.6778
+63 9163976864
info@klassycollections.com
www.klassycollections.com

KLOWIL AGRICULTURAL ENTERPRISE 
MULTI PURPOSE COOPERATIVE
RIPPLES PAVILION
Rey Engane
Chairperson 
Zone 2A Brgy. Libertad, Surallah, Cotabato (South)
+63 9159240809
rgegane@yahoo.com
www.manilafame.com/KlowilCooperative

KNOWLEDGE INNOVATION 
TECHNOLOGY EDGE MANUFACTURING 
(KITE MFG.)
E27-E30 / F01-F04
Mark Deanley Ayson
Chief Operating Officer 
B45 Lot 12 FilAm Cutcut, Friendship Highway
Angeles City, Pampanga
(6345) 458.4071
+63 9064175272
dean@lifestylebykite.com
www.lifestylebykite.com

LAB TIE DYE WEAVERS ASSOCIATION
T37
Lily Luglug
President 
Poblacion, Aguinaldo, Banaue, Ifugao
+63 9166944511
banaueviewinn_1984@yahoo.com

LABO PROGRESSIVE MULTI-PURPOSE 
COORPERATIVE
T24
Marlo Espeso
General Manager 
P2 Brgy. Mqalsugi, Labo, Camarines Norte
(6354) 585.2455
+63 9209478234
laboprogressive@gmail.com
dti.com.ph

LAGUNA WATER HYACYNTH 
PRODUCERS ASSOCIATION
T24
Remia Adedoja
President 
No. 69 Villegas St. Brgy. Baybayin
Los Banos, Laguna
+63 9272703533
remdavies@yahoo.com
remdavies@yahoo.com

KI-LA

LAMPARA HOUSE
T39
Marissa Sabio
ProjectCoordinator 
2421 Leon Guinto Malate, Manila, Metro Manila
(632) 573.3664
+63 9227811820
lamparahouse@gmail.com
www.dti.gov.ph

LAPEKTO LAPEL
I35
Jossie Azores
Marketing Manager 
Brgy. Sta. Ana, Taytay, Rizal Province
(632) 401.0209
+63 9236215695
lapekto@outlook.com
www.lapektolapel.com

LDR HANDICRAFTS INTERNATIONAL
F18
Jose Adrian Del Rosario
Marketing Officer 
072 Bagumbayan, Bulacan, Bulacan
(6344) 792.0535
+63 9174120416
ldrhandicrafts@gmail.com
www.manilafame.com/ldrhandicrafts

LEGACY RENOVE, INC.
C13-C14
Filipe  De Oliveira
CEO 
Km 21 Ortigas Ave. Ext. Brgy. San Juan, Cainta
Rizal Province
(632) 660.2735
+63 9163027421
info@lridecor.com
www.lridecor.com

LEILA’S LOOMWEAVING
T36
Natividad Quiday
Owner / Manager 
Bulbulala, La Paz, Abra
+63 9283210379
leilaloomweving@gmail.com
dti.gov.ph

LICK THE SPOON GOURMET FOODS, 
INC.
T61-T64
Arnold Bernardo
President 
10 Pandi Provincial Road, San Roque, Pandi, Bulacan
+63 9178051188
lickthespoon1188@gmail.com
www.facebook.com/lickthespoon1188

LIMAN GLASS HANDCRAFTED, INC.
B23-B27/C17-C26/D11-D15
Stephanie Kate ConcepcionPua
Officeincharge 
22A Scout Reyes St., Quezon City, Metro Manila
(632) 371.6122
+63 9178161247
limanglasshandcraftedinc@yahoo.com
www.facebook.com/limanglass

LOLO BOBBY HANDICRAFT
T20
Renilda Kuizon
Export Manager 
J.P. Rizal St. Brgy. Tinago, Bato, Leyte
(6353) 568.0784
+63 9399167671
renildakuizon@yahoo.com
www.manilafame.com/lolobobbyhandicraft

LUMBAN MARKETING COOPERATIVE
T39
Lilian Bacsafra
Chairperson 
National Road Maytalang I, Agbangan
Lumban, Laguna
+63 9165934911
ibacsafra@yahoo.com
www.lumbanmarketing cooperative.com

LYNKIES NATIVE PRODUCTS
T27
Amelita  Pesquera
Proprietor 
P1 Sta. Cruz, San Jose
+63 9465322465
dtigreatwomen@gmail.com
dti.com.ph

LA-LY



MACO CUSTODIO
MANILA WEAR
Maco Custodio
Designer/Owner 
170c Earth St., Tandang Sora Avenue, Tandang Sora 
Quezon City, Metro Manila
(632) 347.0241
+63 9158691364
maco.custodio@gmail.com
www.macocustodio.com

MALAMIN BURI WEAVERS 
ASSOCIATION
T25
Virginia Calvelo
President 
Malamin, San Juan, Ilocos Sur
+63 9053509122
dtigreatwomen@gmail.com
dti.gove.ph

MANILA PRECIOUS MOMENTS 
LIFESTYLE CORPORATION
B23-B27/C17-C26/D11-D15
Jojo Sonillo
CEO & CCO 
95 Sen. Gil Puyat Avenue, Makati City, Metro Manila
(632) 887.5252
+63 9175464646
manilapreciousmoments@yahoo.com
www.preciousmomentsmanila.com

MANNY INTERNATIONAL
B36
Karan Devnani
Manager 
Adalla St. Palm Village, Makati City, Metro Manila
(632) 896.1019
+63 9164383946
connect54@gmail.com
connect54@gmail.com

MARIA VINECRAFT, INC.
D16-D20/E11-E15
Rosevic Cembrano
President 
148 Coral St., Marfori Heights, Davao City 
Davao del Sur
(6382) 227.9485
+63 9209035636
mariavinecraft@yahoo.com
www.facebook.com/mariavinecraftinc

MARKALEX CREATIVE CRAFT 
CORPORATION.
H23-H27/I17-I21
Raymond Maron
President 
RIS Industrial  Complex WH5A 168 Mercado St.
Tabe, Guiguinto, Bulacan
(632) 710.3334
+63 9178040701
markalex@info.com.ph
www.manilafame.com/markalex

MARY KEL COMPANY, INC.
H14
Frances Hernandez
Creative Director 
8435 West Service Road, Marcelo Green Village
South Superhighway, Paranaque City, Metro Manila
(632) 821.7296
+63 9178129931
marykelcompany@gmail.com
www.marykelcompany.com

MATTHEW AND MELKA
MANILA WEAR
Mae Samudio
Operation Manager 
16 Guyabano St., Umali Road Summitville 
Subdivision, Putatan, Muntinlupa City, Metro Manila
(632) 802.9267
+63 9174946140
kenkeneeto@gmail.com
orderskensamudio@gmail.com

MAYAT-AN HANDICRAFTS
T35
Rovilyn Mayatan
Owner 
Km. 4, Baguio City, Benguet
+63 9205183209
rmayatan@yahoo.com
www.manilafame.com/mayataanhandicrafts

MAZE MANUFACTURING CO., INC.
G32 / H05
Judith Manarang
President 
135 Magalang Road, Pulung Cacutud
Angeles City, Pampanga
(6345) 626.2228
+63 9189133313
info@mazefurniture.co
mazefurniture.com

MA-ME

MEGABIJOUX, INC.
A37/B11
Rosemarie Oamil
Managing Director 
290 S.B. Cabahug St., Mandaue City, Cebu
(6332) 236.1753
+63 9173247668
megabijoux@hotmail.com
www.themegabijoux.com

MELQUIADES CERAMICS
A13-A14
Bonita Dizon
Operation Manager 
Blue Diamond, San Vicente, Santo Tomas
Pampanga
(6345) 877.0557
+63 9167893907
sales@melquiadesceramics.com
www.melquiadesceramics.com

MICKI OLAGUER (MO ENTERPRISES)
MANILA WEAR
Micki Olaguer
owner 
74 Kalayaan Ave., Diliman, Quezon City
Metro Manila
+63 9166955002
hello@mickiolaguer.com
www.mickiolaguer.com

MIKAH’S SOUVENIR
T19-T36
Anrie Moctao
Owner 
Lubugan, Lubuagan, Kalinga Apayao
+63 9216497511
dtigreatwomen@gmail.com
dti.gov.ph

MIKHA’S SOUVENIR
T37
Annie Moctao
Owner 
Poblacio, Lubuagan, Kalinga, Lubuagan
KalingaApayao
+63 9216497511
dtigreatwomen@gmail.com
dtigreatwomen@gmail.com

MIL EXPORT PHILIPPINES
H23-H27/I17-I21
Milagros Lacson
President 
Suites 212217 Cityland 3, VA Rufino cor. Esteban Sts. 
Legaspi village, Makati City, Metro Manila
(632) 812.6132
+63 9189166776
milexport@pldtdsl.net
milexports.wix.com/milexport

MILEA BATH AND BODY WELLNESS 
ESSENTIAL
T60/T65
Edilee Omoyon
General Manager 
2266 Topacio St. San Andres, Manila, Metro Manila
(632) 708.0590
+63 9178888439
milea.ph@gmail.com
www.milea.ph

MINDANAO PEARL CENTER
D07
Sitti Ong Go
CEO / Owner 
MPC Buliding, JP Laurel St. Bajada, Davao City
Davao del Sur
(6382) 295.3452
+63 9159433158
mindanaopearl_southsea@yahoo.com
www.manilafame.com/mindanaopearlcenter

MODA BALI
I36-I46
Mardiana Ika
Owner 
Jl. Raya Kerobokan 72 bj, Taman Kuta Bali
85857551072
k.suparta108@gmail.com
www.modabali.com

MOHOI
I36-I46
Rosyid Akhmadi
Owner 
Jl. Palasari 17, Bandung
81.2348.1850
rosyid.akhmadi@gmail.com
www.mohoi.com

ME-MO



MOMMYS CLOSET
B35
Josefina Aherrera
Marketing and Sales 
74 T. Mascardo St. Milagrosa, Project 4, Quezon City
Metro Manila
+63 9052209793
mommysclosetph@gmail.com
www.mommyscloset.com.ph

MONDIGUING WOODCRAFT AND 
SOUVENIRS SHOP
I34
Maribel Joy Mondiguing
Manager/Owner 
KM, 5 Asin Road Baguio City, Baguio City, Benguet
+63 9296117439
maribeljoymondiguing@yahoo.com
www.manilafame.com/mondiguing

MONTAãOSA WEAVERS ASSOCIATION
T26
Roseann Wangdali
Chairperson 
Bontoc, Bontoc, Mountain Province
+63 9083760879
car.mountainprovince@dti.com.ph
dti.gov.ph

MONTE DE RAMOS HANDICREAFT
T24
Marcelina  Ramos
Owner / Manager 
Napo, Santa Cruz, Marinduque
+63 9279669421
dtigreatwomen@gmail.com
dti.gov.ph

MY SOUVENIR BANIG DE BASEY
T51
Magdaleno Gaddi III
Owner 
Brgy. Buscada, Basey, Samar (Western)
+63 9286383583
matthew_070919@yahoo.com
www.manilafame.com/mysouvenirbanigdebasey

N. CUBED CO. LTD.
I26
Siriporn Theinchai
Assistant  Export Sales 
253/43 Soi Latphrao 80 (Section 22) Latphrao 
Road, Wangthonglang, Bangkok
(662) 530.7040 ext 221
66819878050
siriporn@ncubed.co.th
www.crystalinemosaic.com

NAGBACALAN LOOM WEAVERS 
COOPERATIVE
T23
Charito Cariaga
Chairman 
Brgy. 22 Nagbacalan,, Paoay, Ilocos Norte
(6377) 770.3243
+63 9175720130
charitocariaga@yahoo.com
charitocariaga@yahoo.com

NAHDI JEWELLERY
I36-I46
Fitria Nahdi
Owner 
Jl. Persada 2 No.22 Rt08/15, Menteng Dalam 
Saharjo, Jakarta
81.872.5658
818725658
fitria_nahdi@hotmail.com
www.nahdijewellery.com

NAMARABAR  ETHNIC CRAFTS & 
ANTIQUES
T19-T36
Ma. Librada  Donato
President 
Namarabar, Pe_arubia, Abra
+63 9052422069
allysonmariden@yahoo.com
allysonmariden@yahoo.com

NAMNAMA BATAL WOMEN 
ASSOCIATION
T19-T36
Pacita Amoy
BOD 
Fair Lahes Malvar, Samar (Northern)
+63 9953377235
stgoloomweavers@gmail.com
dti.com.ph

MO-NA

NATIVE CRAFTS AND ARTS IND., INC.
D03-D04
Cherry Chan
Account officer 
193 Roosevelt Avenue, Quezon City, Metro Manila
(632) 372.5981 / (63.2) 372.5953
+63 9285049493
info@ncabiz.com
www.ncabiz.com

NATURAL CARPET INDUSTRIES
T88
Felipe Noe Napa, Jr.
Owner 
256 Zone 5, Sumlang, Camalig, Albay
+63 9175701830
napa_felipenoejr@yahoo.com
https://www.facebook.com/NaturalCarpetIndustries

NATURES LEGACY EXIMPORT, INC.
G35-G36/H01-H02
Pedro Delantar Jr.
President 
Upper Cogon, Compostela, Cebu
(6332) 425.8814
+63 9176204138
info@natureslegacy.com
www.natureslegacy.com

NAVIDAD CRAFTS EXPORT 
CORPORATION
B23-B27/C17-C26/D11-D15
Robert Borromeo
Designer / Admin 
3 Carnation Town House, Busuanga St., Tierra Nueva 
Village, Muntinlupa City, Metro Manila
(632) 542.7098
+63 9237930811
navidadcrafts@gmail.com
www.manilafame.com/navidad

NC FILMADE CORPORATION
H34
Pinky Marino
Marketing Manager 
Red Gate bet. Sunnyvale 1 & 4 Brgy. Pantok Quarry 
Road, Rizal, Binangonan, Metro Manila
+63 9273092004
exportsales.ncfc@gmail.com
www.ncfilmadecorp.wix.com/home

NESS CRAFTS AND FINE FOODS
T86
Maria Nerissa  Araojo
Owner 
Zone 2, Tagas, Tabaco, Albay
+63 9209558050
nesscrafts@yahoo.com
www.facebook.com/NessCraftsandFineFoods

NOOKS MANUFACTURING INT’L. 
CORPORATION.
A07-A08
Elsie Standen
Creative Director 
Mt. View Industrial Complex, Bancal
Carmona, Cavite
(6346) 413.6670
+63 9175959462
lea.evangelista@nooksmanufacturing.com
www.pinabynooks.com

NORTH WING EXPORT CORPORATION
B29-B31
Jason Tan
President and General Manage 
4295 ME Philstar Avenue Fbic Comp. BO. Tikay 
Malolos, Bulacan
(6344) 794.4816
+63 9175317531
jason.tan@northwingexport.com
www.northwingexport.com

OLM HOUSE & GARDENS
H20-H21
Olga  Monti
Senior Consultant 
Kakawate St., Ampano Subdivision
Kalookan City North, Metro Manila
(632) 861.0986
+63 9154139818
olga.monti@yahoo.com
www.manilafame.com/olmhouseandgarden

ORIENT MEADOW EXPORT 
CORPORATION.
C07/C08
Iloida Aniel
Export/ marketing in charge 
Rm. 902 Enterprise Bldg., Metro Manila
(632) 241.1065
+63 9223939278
info@orientmeadowexport.com
orientmeadowexport.business.com

NA-OR



OUR HANDMADE HERITAGE, INC.
B23-B27/C17-C26/D11-D15
Bernardita Haspela
General Manager 
Lot 57 Block 5 Melenguas St., Elvinda Village
San Pedro, Laguna
(632) 791.6882
+63 9178584858
bernie@ourhandmadeheritage.com
www.handmadeheritage.weebly.com

P & B VALISES ET COMPAGNIE, INC.
F29-F30 / G01-G02
Matthew Brill
Director 
Purok IV Brgy. Del Rosario, San Fernando
Pampanga
(6345) 963.3120
+63 9327184329
info@prizmicbrill.com
www.prizmicbrill.com

PAMPANGA FURNITURE INDUSTRIES 
FOUNDATION, INC.
E27-E30 / F01-F04
Liza Samia
Coordinator 
Brgy. Paralayunan, Mabalacat, Pampanga
+63 9328544825
pfifpampanga@gmail.com
furniturepampanga.com.ph

PERCAINDAH
I36-I46
Marshella Kalangi
Owner 
Perumahan Green View Blok A3 Purwakarta
811.377.0171
giftserenada@gmail.com
www.percaindah.com

PETER AND PAUL, INC.
F22/G09
Marianito Alcala
General Manager 
46 Calumpit St. Veterans Village Project 7
Quezon City, Metro Manila
(6332) 371.3751
+63 9228841047
domicillo.store@gmail.com
www.manilafame.com/peterandpaul

PETER’S CUSTOMBUILT FURNITURE
E27E30 / F01-F04
Pedro Pineda
Propretior 
1059 Ilang Ilang St.
(632) 371.3751
peters_custombuild@yahoo.com
www.peterscustombuildfurniture.weebly.com

PHILIANA DESIGN
H39-H40
Philip Repato
President 
1374 Fernando St., Mabalacat, Pampanga
(6345) 893.2559
+63 9285018119
philianadesign@yahoo.com
www.philianadesign.com

PHILIPPINE CHAMBER OF 
HANDICRAFT EXPORTERS & 
ARTISANS, INC.
H23-H27/I17-I21
Milagros Lacson
PRESIDENT 
Suite 212 Cityland 3, VA Rufino Cor. Esteban St.
Legaspi Village, Makati City, Metro Manila
(632) 812.6132
+63 9989646926
pcheai_milalacson@hotmail.com
www.manilafame.com/pcheai

PHILIPPINE TREASURES, INC.
A28-A31/B17-B20
Eugenio Fabregas
General Manager 
No. 12 Baltazar St., Gibraltar Road 
Baguio City, Benguet
(6374) 444.3443
+63 9209208712
ptimakati@yahoo.com
www.philippinetreasures.com.ph

PILIPINAS ECOFIBER CORPORATION
I15
Maria Teresa Diokno
President 
Km. 79 Brgy. San Mateo, San Pablo City, Laguna
(6349) 800.1270
+63 9178836314
info@pilipinasecofiber.com.ph
www.pilipinasecofiber.wordpress.com

OU-PI

PRADO FILIPINO ARTISANS, INC.
E16-E18
Miguel Prado Jr.
President 
Blk 31 Lot 1 Cacao St., Cor. Daites St. Phase VI 
Greenwoods Executive Village, Cainta
Rizal Province
+63 9178836543
prado.filarts@gmail.com
www.manilafame.com/pradofilpinoartisans

PRADORA, INC.
H23-H27/I17-I21
Ricardo Prado
President/General Manager 
#26 Patiis Rd., Bgy., Malanday, Quezon City
Metro Manila
(632) 998.0279
pradora@compass.com.ph
www.manilafame.com/pradorainc

PRESTIGE ARTS AND DECOR 
CORPORATION
H28/I16
Teresita Loo
President 
1636 Sitio Malinis, Brgy. Bagbaguin, Valenzuela City
Metro Manila
(632) 281.0835
+63 9178960021
prestigeartsdecor@gmail.com
www.manilafame.com/prestigeartsanddecor

PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF 
PALAWAN
T80-T82
Maribel Bu_i
Provincial Tourism Officer 
Capitol Bldg., Rizal Avenue, Puerto Princesa City
Palawan
(6348) 433.2968
+63 9176760069
palawanturismo@yahoo.com
www.palawan.gov.ph

PT. ARTHA KARUNIA MEGAH
I36-I46
Ria Simamora
Owner 
Moh. Kahfi 1 Ciganjur Jakarta Selatan
877.7838.4527
brightfutureid@hotmail.com

PROVINCE OF ABRA
IN COOPERATION WITH DTI-ABRA
Arell Bañez
Provincial Director
Abra Provincial Capital, Rizal Street, Bangued, Abra
(6374) 752.7857
abragovernorofc@gmail.com
www.abra.gov.ph

PT. ASRI KUSAMA MANDIRI
I36-I46
Asri Andayani
Owner 
Jl. Hidup Baru No 15 D Kebayoran Baru Jakarta
813.8233.8858
asriandayani.craft@yahoo.com
www.asrikusamamandiri.com

PUNTA DESIGN, INC.
G26-G29 / H08-H11
Sujin Kim
President 
3678 C.M. Recto Highway, Clark Field
Angeles City, Pampanga
(6345) 499.3137 |  +63 9165110960
puntadesignphils@gmail.com
puntadesign.weebly.com

PUYO HANDICRAFTS
RIPPLES PAVILION
Vivian Libao
Owner 
371 DPWH RD Bulua, Cagayan de Oro City
Misamis Oriental
(6388) 880.7905
+63 9177076317
vivianblibao@yahoo.com
puyohandicrafts.com

RAJA SERAYU
I36-I46
Euis Rohaini
Owner 
Jl. penatusan Timur RT 09/01 Maoskidul Cilacap
822.2133.3785
e_rohai@yahoo.co.id

RCB CRAFTS & DESIGNS
T85
Ralph  Briones
Owner 
2577 Lakandula Drive, Purok 8, Tagas
Daraga, Locsin, Albay
(6352) 487.5498
rcbriones14@yahoo.com.ph

PR-RA



RED SLAB POTTERY
RIPPLES PAVILION
Eric Sanchez
Designer/ Proprietor 
37B Sanchez Farm, Brgy. Bulo, Victoria, Tarlac
+63 9176831223
ecsanchezredslabpottery@gmail.com
www.houzz.com

ROBLES HERITAGE, INC.
C02-C03
Peerpetua Robles
VicePresident 
Robles Bldg., Gonzales Compound, Almanza 1, Las 
Pinas City, Metro Manila
(632) 805.9902 / 03
+63 9178980494
marketing@roblesheritage.com
www.roblesheritage.com

ROWILDA’S LOOMWEAVING
I33
Rowilda Concepcion
Sales Manager 
Camagaan, Vigan, Ilocos Sur
(6377) 722.6734
+63 9165859312
rowildas@yahoo.com
www.manilafame.com/rowildasloomweaving

RUPADANA SILVER
I36-I46
Nyoman Rupadana
Owner 
BR. Celuk Sukawati Gianyar, Bali
812.390.9572
+08123963 9572
rupadana@indo.net.id
rupadana@indo.net.id

SAINT JUDE INTL EXPORT 
CORPORATION.
G14
Vergel Gaitos
Managing Director 
739 Magsaysay Road Bo. San Antonio, San Pedro
Laguna
(632) 847.7898
+63 9177064224
sjiec_vergel@yahoo.com.ph
www.saintjudeintlexportcorp.wordpress.com

SAN JOSE MULTI PURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE
T26
Eddie Claro
Chairperson 
San Jose, Mahinog, Camiguin
(639) 953.2012
+63 9108901757
yam23ann@gmail.com
dti.gov.ph

SAN MARIANO BANANA GROWERS 
AND PRODUCERS ASSOCIATION
RIPPLES PAVILION
Lydia Melanie Balayan
Municipal Planning Developme 
Sta. Filomena, San Mariano, Isabela
+63 9173169883
lmcbalayan_83@yahoo.com
www.manilafame.com/SanMarianoBananaGrowers

SANGKUTSA FOOD PRODUCTS, INC.
T61-T64
Victor Antonio Nola Jr.
President / CEO 
19 Champaca St., Roxas District, Quezon City
Metro Manila
(632) 374.5772
+63 9175165085
info@sangkutsafoods.com
www.sangkutsafoods.com

SANTOS WOMEN WEAVER’S 
ASSOCIATION
T40
Zenaida Killip
President 
Santos, Quezon, Isabela
+63 9265139636
janniekate24@gmail.com
dti.com.ph

SARILINLIKHA
B23-B27/C17-C26/D11-D15
Romeo Balderrama
CEO 
The Greenhouse Bamboo Grove, 35 Dingguin Bayan 
St., Ibayo Tipas, Taguig City, Metro Manila
(632) 964.3239
+63 9177933920
sarilinlikha@yahoo.com
www.facebook.com/sarilinlikha

RE-SA

SHELL ARTS COMPANY, INC.
A34-A36/B12-B14
Virginia Chan
President 
Lot 11 & 12, First Cavite Industrial Estate, Brgy. 
Langkaan, Dasmarinias, Cavite
(6346) 404.5247
+63 9175258197
vvsaci@gmail.com
www.shellarts.com

SHELMED COTTAGE TREASURES
T94
Sheldon Villanueva
President 
843 Balagtas St., Mandaluyong City, Metro Manila
(632) 483.3505
+63 9175213883
info@shelmedtreasures.com
www.shelmed.com

SIBAGAT ABACA WEAVERS 
ASSOCIATION
T36
Corazon dela Pena
Great Women coordinator 
Sinai, Sibagat, Agusan del Sur
+63 9094067171
corazondelape_a@dti.gov.ph

SILAHIS ARTS AND ARTIFACTS, INC.
I07-I08
Miguel Lane
Export Manager 
2353 Sunrise Drive, Concorde Village
Paranaque City, Metro Manila
(632) 514.1836 to 37 / 853.6437
+63 9178974768
export@silahis.com
www.silahis.com

SILAY EXPORT, INC.
H30
Reena  Gamboa Pe_a
Managing Director 
Dr. Jose Locsin St., Silay City, Negros Occidental
(6334) 495.4397
+63 9399106377
silayinc@gmail.com
www.silayexportinc.com

SILYA HOME FURNISHINGS (SILYA 
ELEKTRIKA ATBP.)
RIPPLES PAVILION
Gariel Peros
General Manager 
Shell Gas Station, National Highway, Aritao
Nueva Vizcaya
+63 9175726500
silya.elektrika.atbp@gmail.com
www.silyaelektrika.ph

SINUDE NECESSAIRES CO.
T25-T46
Pamela Sue Unas De Vera
Co Owner 
5 Frost Cor. Atlas St., Filinvest 2, Quezon City
Metro Manila
+63 9176319561
sinudebags@gmail.com
www.sinudebags.com

SKY HORSE (CEBU) MANUFACTURING, 
CORPORATION.
I13
Raquel Balmori
Account Executive 
No. 39 President Roxas St., Villa Aurora Mabolo
Cebu City, Cebu
(632) 231.3397
+63 9164082411
skyhorsetsai@gmail.com
www.manilafame.com/skyhorse

SOUQ SALAMAãCA ARTISAN ARTS & 
CRAFTS
RIPPLES PAVILION
Maria Jessenna Miralles
Owner/ Creative Mastermind 
ICV Subdivision Brgy. 3 Balayan, Batangas City
Balayan, Batangas
+63 9266545070
 jing_martian@yahoo.com
www.manilafame.com/SouqSalamanca

SPARKS OF JOY VENTURES, INC.
H23-H27/I17-I21
Rashmi Tolentino Singh
OIC 
3779 Mascardo St., San Juan, Makati City
Metro Manila
(632) 828.8873
+63 9297796372
sparksofjoyventures@gmail.com
www.lightworks.com.ph

SH-SP



SSS SILVER
I36-I46
Ni Made Setyawati
Owner 
Jl. Mengaling, Banjar Tangsub, Celuk, Sukawati
Gianyar, Bali
812.382.7132
8123827132
sales@baliqualitysilver.com

STA. PRAXEDES SARAKAT WOMEN 
WEAVERS
T36
Mildred Aguinaldo
OTOP Point Person 
Sagibo Hall, Santa Praxedes, Cagayan
+63 9178317606
cef_cem@yahoo.com
www.dti.gov.ph

STARCREST ASIA CORPORATION.
T89
Myla Baldo
President 
2623 Bataan St., Tambo, Paranaque City
Metro Manila
+63 9175855862
starcrestasiacorp@gmail.com

STO. NINO DE PLARIDEL MPC
T44
Merlina Lumakin
Manager 
Plaridel, Baybay, Leyte
(6353) 563.1148
+63 9263146085
snppmpc@yahoo.com
www.manilafame.com/snppmpc

SULCI HANDICRAFTS TRADING
A39
Lucil Barbieros
Owner / Manager 
Camagayan, Perelos, Carcar, Cebu
(6332) 487.8078
+63 9178463708
lucil.sulci@gmail.com
www.sulci.co.jp

SUNWEALTH LAND DEVELOPMENT 
CORPORATION.
I49
Chinky Marie Macasero
Assistant Vice President 
No.23 Congressional Avenue, Brgy. Bahay Toro
Quezon City, Metro Manila
(632) 709.4595
+63 9153470713
chinkymacasero@yahoo.com
www.sunwealthland.com.ph

TAGUM AGRICULTURAL 
DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION. 
(TADECO)
E19-E20/F11
Juvey Fernandez
Manager 
Damosa Complex Market Basket Lanang, Panabo
Davao del Norte
(6382) 235.2135
+63 9173117249
tadecohome@anflocor.com
www.tadecohome.com

TAP’S HANDMADE PRODUCTS
RIPPLES PAVILION
Teresita Policarpio
Owner, General Manager 
Guingauan,, Tanauan, Leyte
+63 9177755558
tapshandmade@yahoo.com
www.manilafame.com/TapsHandmade

TERRA COTTA ART WORKS, INC.
F21/G10
Ma. Isabel  Calma
President 
San Pablo Propio, San Simon, Pampanga
(632) 896.4930
+63 9228846832
weng@rivieraclay.com.ph
www.terracottaartworks.com

ST-TE

THAT ONE PIECE ENTERPRISE
B39-B40
Luis de Jesus
Proprietor 
Brgy. Lico, San Rafael, Bulacan
(632) 371.6853 / 373.5758
+63 9175264861
toplivingent@gmail.com
lijaliving.com

THE RAINS HANDICRAFT
T91
Ma. Nona Nicerio
Owner/manager 
058 Brgy. 4, Camalig, Albay
(6352) 484.1030
rainsdelicraft@gmail.com

THE SUPERFOOD GROCER 
PHILIPPINES, INC.
T61-T64
Mirasol Javier
Admin 
7 Marikit, Manotoc Subd., Baesa, Quezon City
Metro Manila
(632) 631.5436
+63 9157642180
superman@thesuperfoodgrocer.com
www.thesuperfoodgrocer.com

THREADS AND TRENDS
T23
Charissa  Realon
Proprietor 
Palacapac, Candon, Ilocos Sur
+63 9357528828
jaddy_shot_16@yahoo.com
dti.gov.ph

TIM TAM ONG
MANILA WEAR
Tim Tam Ong
Owner 
Unit 122 LRI Design Plaza 210, Nicanor Garcia St. 
Bel Air 2, BelAir, Makati City, Metro Manila
(632) 519.6358
+63 9178141898
ongtimtam@yahoo.com.ph
www.timtamong.com

TIMBERMATE-HMT INDUSTRIES 
CORPORATION.
H33 / I11
Marja Mirpuri
Operations  and Marketing Ma 
2nd Avenue, Sta. Maria Industrial Estate
Bagumbayan, Taguig City, Metro Manila
(632) 839.2251 to 54
+63 9228392261
hmt_mnl@pldtdsl.net
www.hmtradingphil.com

TITCH PHILIPPINES, INC.
G23
Marilou Mendoza
General Manager 
Unit 138 Mile Long Bldg. Amorsolo cor Herrera Sts.
Makati City, Metro Manila
(632) 894.0203
+63 9065534439
sales@titch.com
www.titch.com

TIXXI HANDBAGS MANUFACTURING
C29/D08
Tessa Nepomuceno
President 
45 Molave Avenue, Molave Park, Merville 
Subdivision, Paranaque City, Metro Manila
(632) 877.6841
+63 9175217830
sales@callifashion.com
www.callifashion.com

TN PHILIPPINES, INC.
A15-A17
Aurelio Caronan
General Manager 
36 Dona Irena Avenue, Ireneville 1 Subdivision
Paranaque City, Metro Manila
(632) 829.3821
tnphilippines.mail@gmail.com
www.manilafame.com/tnphilippines

T’NALAK HOME
D16-D20/E11-E15
Ma. Cristina Brias
President 
Level 2 Abreeza Mall, J.P. Laurel Ave., Bajada, Davao 
City, Davao City, Davao del Sur
(6382) 296.2978
+63 9175544358
tnalakhome@yahoo.com
www.manilafame.com/tnalakhome

TH-TN

TUBIGON LOOMWEAVERS MULTI 
PURPOSE COOPERATIVE
T38
Ma. Trina Sumayang
Manager 
Pinayagan Norte, Tubigon, Bohol
(6338) 508.9081 / 09295306647
+63 9289543145
ma.trinasumayang@yahoo.com.ph
ma.trinasumayang@yahoo.com.ph



TRIBAL HANDICRAFT MAKERS 
ASSOCIATION
T27
Felipa Manangka
President 
Dagohoy St., Poblacion, Kiblawan, Davao del Sur
+63 9355342161
dtigreatwomen@gmail.com
dtigreatwomen@gmail.com

TUMANDOK CRAFTS INDUSTRIES
H31
Josephine Locsin
Chief Executive Officer 
Brgy. Cacumangan, Bago City, Negros Occidental
(6334) 702.2658 / 476.1059
+63 9209057581
tumandok.marketing016@gmail.com
www.tumandok.com

TUY ARTS AND DESIGNS
RIPPLES PAVILION
Ana Belle Afable
Manager 
Casa Antonio Bldg. 100 Rizal St., Tuy, Batangas
(6343) 276.0013
+63 9175047188
tuyartsanddesigns@yahoo.com.ph
www.tuyartsdesigns.weebly.com

TWENTY NINE ELEVEN HANDICRAFT 
TRADING
F15
Cecilia Teresita Veneracion
Manager Director 
No.56 Seattle St. Cor. Brooklyn, Brgy. Immaculate 
Conception, Cubao, Quezon City, Metro Manila
(632) 726.4290
+63 9178159318
2911sourcing@gmail.com
www.manilafame.com/2911handicraft

UNITED PLARIDEL WEAVERS 
ASSOCIATION FOR RAPID 
DEVELOPMENT
T52
Rufina Aguilar
President 
Plaridel, Baybay, Leyte
+63 9185462077
upweave.2016@gmail.com
www.manilafame.com/unitedplaridelweavers

URBAN ISLAND WINERY, INC.
T61-T64
Demetrio  Agtarap
President 
67 Aguinaldo Ave., Phase 2, Apfovai 2, Western 
Bicutan, Taguig City, Metro Manila
(632) 986.1719
+63 9282940517
info.urbanisland@gmail.com
www.urbanislandwinery.com

VENZON LIGHTING MANUFACTURING
B43 / C01
Crisanto Venzon
President 
Lot 138, Purok 1, Brgy. Panipuan, Porac
San Fernando, Pampanga
(6345) 455.1939
+63 9209503711
info@venzonlighting.com
www.venzonlighting.com

VGC WOODEN ARTICKLES
I28
Victor Emmanuel Callangan
Owner/Manager 
Tiendesitas, Ortigas Ave., Quirino, Pasig City
Metro Manila
+63 9174558072
vegcallangan@gmail.com
www.manilafame.com/vgcwoodenartickles

WEAVEMANILA, INC.
H29
Rhian Edralin
General Manager 
Sadopeco Compound, National Highway, Sto. 
Domingo, Bicol, Sto. Domingo, Albay
(632) 618.9362
+63 9771418983
inquiry@weavemanila.com
www.weavemanila.com

TU-WE

WOLFE AND HUNTR
T83
Erick  Perez
proprietor 
37 P. Oliveros St. Cupang, Antipolo, Rizal Province
+63 9175913076
wolfeandhuntr@gmail.com
www.wolfeandhuntr.com

WOODEN IT BE NICE FURNITURE
E27-E30 / F01-F04
Rocel Dayrit
Owner 
NHA Pandacaqui, Mexico, Pampanga
+63 9489969063
rocel202@yahoo.com
rocel202@yahoo.com

YAKAN WEAVERS ALBARAKKATTU 
MULTI-PURPOSE COOPERATIVE
T25
Angie Ilul
Board of Director 
Yakan Village, Upper Calarian, Zamboanga City
Zamboanga del Sur
+63 9178546111
angiesyakancloth@yahoo.com
www.manilafame.com/yakanweavers

YLOCOS HERITAGE ARTS AND CRAFTS
B28/C15-C16
Katrina Fortin
Finance Officer 
37 Lopez Jaena St. Ayala Heights Old Balara, 
Quezon City, Metro Manila
(632) 961.5653
+63 9088205411
kat@manilavoice.com
www.manilafame.com/ylocosheritageartsandcrafts/
products

YVETTE’S BAGS AND BEADS 
COLLECTIONS
C11
Yvette Marie Celi Punzalan
Owner 
0314 Platinium St., Davao City, Davao del Sur
(6382) 305.6477
+63 9276600447
y_celi@yahoo.com
www.manilafame.com/
yvettesbagsandbeadscollection

ZENTIMENTS HANDICRAFTS
C04-C05
Pedro Perez
Propretior/Sales 
473 T Sulit St. Pateros, , Metro Manila
+63 9178107442
dinozen0423@gmail.com

WO-YA



DESIGN CENTER OF THE PHILIPPINES
E26-F25
Maria Rita Matute
Executive Director 
DCP Building, CCP Complex, Roxas Boulevard, 1300 
Pasay City, Philippines
(632) 832.1112 / 19
dti.dcp@gmail.com
www.pddcp.gov.ph

ELECTRO GROUP
A21
Muhamad Navarro
Public Service & Exhibit 
#14 Ilang Ilang Street, New Manila, Quezon City
Metro Manila
(632) 584.0602
+63 9057343169
info@waters.com.ph
www.waters.com.ph

EXPORT MARKETING BUREAU
T01-T11/A48-A55
Senen Perlada
Executive Director
DTI, International Bldg., 375 
Sen. Gil J. Puyat Ave., Makati City
1200 Philippines
(632) 465.3300
(632) 899.0111
embinfo@dti.gov.ph
www.dti.gov.ph/emb

EXPORT PROMOTION COUNCIL FOR 
HANDICRAFTS (EPCH)
A20
R.K. Verma
Director 
EPCH House, PKT 6&7, Sector C, LSC, Vasant Kunj 
New Delhi 110070
91 11 26135256
91 11 26135518/19
visitors@epch.com
www.epch.in

PHILIPPINE FIBER INDUSTRY 
DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY (FIDA)
RIPPLES PAVILION
Ana Belle Afable
Manager 
Casa Antonio Bldg. 100 Rizal St., Tuy, Batangas
(6343) 276.0013
+63 9175047188
tuyartsanddesigns@yahoo.com.ph
www.tuyartsdesigns.weebly.com

FEDEX
A22-A23
Jedi Pena
Marketing Specialist
Metro Manila
(632) 988.2332
joseph-edwin.pena@fedex.com
www.fedex.com

TESTEX PHILIPPINES 
REPRESENTATIVE OFFICE
A26
Jocelyn Diaz
Office Manager 
Unit 1504-A Richville Corporate Towers, 1107 
Alabang-Zapote Road, Alabang, Muntinlupa City
Metro Manila
(632) 847.1110
+63 9178481436
manila@testex.com
www.testex.com

FOREIGN BUYERS ASSOCIATION OF 
THE PHILIPPINES (FOBAP)
I52-I51
Robert Young
President 
Unit 1215 Cityland Condominium 10 Tower I, 156 HV 
Dela Costa Ayala North, Salcedo Village
1227 Makati City, Metro Manila
(632) 892.8492
fobap1@yahoo.com

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
OFFICE OF THE PHILIPPINES
A24
Josephine Santiago
Director General 
IPC Bldg. 28 Upper McKinley Rd, McKinley Hill
Fort Bonifacio, Taguig City, Metro Manila
(632) 238.6300 loc. 1003
mail@ipophil.gov.ph
www.ipophil.gov.ph

PHILIPPINE GREEN DESIGN 
MOVEMENT BY DEKOSTYLE
T12-T16
Imelda Datul
65, Mia Street Brgy. Silangan, Cubao, Quezon City 
Metro Manila, 1102, The Philippines
(632) 437.9226
dekostyle.design@yahoo.com
dekostyle.design@gmail.com

UNHCR PHILIPPINES
LOBBY
A26
Ira  Mendoza
Channel and Territory 
Antel 2000 Coporate Center, Valero
Makati City, Metro Manila
(632) 843.2814
+63 9068440143
ira.mendoza@appcogroup.asia
www.unhcr.ph

RENE ARANETA PHOTOGRAPHY
I24
Rene Araneta
Owner 
Brgy. 14 Poblacion, Cagayan de Oro City
Misamis Oriental
julieannejimenez@yahoo.com
www.reneafoto.carbonmade.com

T R A D E  S E R V I C E S  E X H I B I T O R S
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BOARD OF INVESTMENTS (BOI)
Industry & Investments Building
385 Sen. Gil J. Puyat Avenue
Makati City, Metro Manila, Philippines
+632 897.6682
www.boi.gov.ph

ISRAEL CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 
OF THE PHILIPPINES (ICCP)
PH2 6780 JAKA Building, Ayala Avenue
Makati City, Metro Manila, Philippines
+632 856.3786 
secretariat@iccp.ph
www.iccp.ph

PHILIPPINE FIBER INDUSTRY 
DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
(PhilFIDA) 
3F PhilFIDA, DA-PCAF Building
Department of Agriculture Compound
Elliptical Road, Diliman, Quezon City 
Metro Manila, Philippines
+632 273. AGRI (2474) 
+632 928.8756 to 65 local 2650 & 2651 
+632 441.4306
philfidaoed@yahoo.com
www.philfida.da.gov.ph 

PHILIPPINE INTERNATIONAL 
TRADING CORPORATION (PITC)
NDC Building, 116 Tordesillas Street
Salcedo Village, Makati City
Metro Manila, Philippines
+632 818.9801
+632 892.2054
pitc@pitc.gov.ph
www.pitc.gov.ph

CULTURAL CENTER OF THE 
PHILIPPINES (CCP)
CCP Complex, Roxas Boulevard 
Pasay City, Metro Manila
Philippines
Trunkline: +632 832.1125
www,culturalcenter.gov.ph

METROPOLITAN MANILA 
DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
(MMDA)
MMDA Building, EDSA corner Orense Street
Guadalupe Nuevo, Makati City, Metro Manila
Philippines
+632 882.4151 to 77, Hotline: 136
www.mmda.gov.ph

PHILIPPINE INFORMATION 
AGENCY (PIA) 
Media Center Building, Visayas Avenue
Brgy. Vasra, Quezon City, Metro Manila
Philippines
+632 772.7600 to 02
+632 920.1224
+632 920.4386
www.pia.gov.ph

PHILIPPINE COMMISSION 
ON WOMEN
Great Women Project 2
1145 J.P. Laurel Street, San Miguel 
Manila, Philippines
+632 736.5249 / 736.7712
+632 736.4449
edo@pcw.gov.ph
www.pcw.gov.ph/gwp2

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE 
(DA)
Elliptical Road, Diliman
Quezon City, Metro Manila, Philippines
+632 273.AGRI (2474) 
+63 928.8756 to 65
+632 920.3986

DESIGN CENTER OF THE PHILIPPINES
DCP Building, CCP Complex
Roxas Boulevard
Pasay City, Metro Manila, Philippines
+632 832.1112 to 19
+632 832.3649
info@designcenter.gov.ph
www.designcenter.gov.ph

EXPORT MARKETING BUREAU 
(EMB)
1-2F DTI International Building
375 Sen. Gil J. Puyat Avenue
Makati City, Metro Manila, Philippines
+632 897.7610 locals 102/104/106-7/110/113
+632 899.0111
exponet@dti.gov.ph
www.tradelinephilippines.dti.gov.ph

FOREIGN TRADE SERVICE CORPS 
(FTSC) 
3F DTI International Building, 375 
Sen. Gil J. Puyat Avenue 
Makati City, Metro Manila, Philippines
+632 465.3380 / +632 890.5073 
+1-408-634 7041 (Manila business hours only) 
FTSC@dti.gov.ph 
FTSC.DTI@philippinetrade.org

P A R T N E R  A G E N C I E SP A R T N E R  A G E N C I E S A P R I LA P R I L



T H E  O R G A N I Z E R SS P O N S O R SA P R I L

DALUYON BEACH AND MOUNTAIN 
RESORT
Debbie Tan
Director
Sabang Beach, Brgy. Cabayugan 
Puerto Princesa City, Palawan, 5300, Philippines
+6348 433.6379
+63 9178366316
debbieqtan@yahoo.com
www.daluyonbeachandmountainresort.com

FEDEX
A22-A23
Jedi Pena
Marketing Specialist
Metro Manila
+632 988.2332
joseph-edwin.pena@fedex.com
www.fedex.com

 
FINDEN TECHNOLOGIES
Elaine Lupena
Marketing O�cer
Lot 2 Block 1-A Manggahan Light Industrial Park
Amang Rodriguez, Manggahan, Pasig City
+632 875.5555 loc. 1302
elupena@finden.com.ph
www.devanttv.com

METROPOLITAN MANILA 
DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
(MMDA)
MMDA Building, EDSA corner Orense Street
Guadalupe Nuevo, Makati City, Metro Manila
Philippines
+632 882.4151 to 77
MMDA Hotline: 136
www.mmda.gov.ph

UNITED NEON ADVERTISING
Heizelle Sigua
Marketing & Accounts O�cer
4th Flr. HPL Building, 60 Sen. Gil Puyat Ave.
Makati City, 1200 Philippines
+632 889.1111 local 745
+63 917.8909731
heizelle.sigua@unitedneon.com
www.unitedneon.com

DEPARTMENT OF TRADE AND INDUSTRY

The Philippines’ Department of Trade and Industry (DTI) serves as 
the primary coordinative, promotive, and facilitative arm for trade, 
industry and investment activities, and a catalyst for intensified 
private sector activity to accelerate and sustain growth through 
a comprehensive industrial growth strategy, a progressive and 
socially responsible liberalization and deregulation program, and 
policies designed for the expansion and diversification of both 
domestic and foreign trade.

Ramon Lopez, Secretary
361 Trade and Industry Building
Sen. Gil J. Puyat Avenue, Makati City 1231
Metro Manila, Philippines
T : (63 2) 751.0384
F  : (63 2) 895.6487
W : www.dti.gov.ph

CENTER FOR INTERNATIONAL TRADE 
EXPOSITIONS AND MISSIONS

The Center for International Trade Expositions and Missions 
(CITEM) is the export promotion arm of the Philippines’ 
Department of Trade and Industry (DTI).

CITEM is committed to developing, nurturing, and promoting 
globally competitive micro, small, and medium enterprises 
(MSMEs), exporters, designers, and manufacturers by 
implementing an integrated approach to export marketing, in 
partnership with other government and private entities.

For three decades, CITEM has established the country’s image 
as the premier destination for quality export products and 
services. It continues to set the highest standards of creativity, 
excellence, and innovation to achieve export competitiveness in 
the international market.

As the prime mover in export marketing, CITEM provides export-
driven programs, spearheads o�cial participation in overseas 
trade fairs, and organizes signature events in the Philippines and 
high-profile promotional activities in key markets abroad.

CITEM undertakes design for export initiatives:
*Brand Building
*Export Coaching
*Product/Merchandise Development
*Young Designer Development
*Local-International Designer Collaboration
*Permanent Showroom



Golden Shell Pavilion
Roxas Boulevard corner

Senator Gil J. Puyat Avenue, Pasay City
1300 Philippines

(632) 831.2201 local 204 / 238 / 228
(632) 832.3965 / 834-0177

info@citem.com.ph
www.citem.gov.ph
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